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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Bruce              M 30-34      1/174     1:04:33       35:30       29:03    4:56     1:04:33
2     Mike Hardy             M 25-29      1/106     1:05:07       35:38       29:29    4:59     1:05:07
3     Riley Cook             M 35-39      1/226     1:05:11       35:39       29:33    4:59     1:05:11
4     Jonathan Briskman      M 25-29      2/106     1:07:12       36:36       30:37    5:08     1:07:12
5     Steve Chu              M 30-34      2/174     1:09:11       37:32       31:40    5:17     1:09:11
6     Ben Van Beekum         M 30-34      3/174     1:09:40       37:32       32:09    5:20     1:09:40
7     Seamus White           M 19-24       1/46     1:09:54       37:49       32:06    5:21     1:09:54
8     Ruairi Moynihan        M 25-29      3/106     1:10:28       38:01       32:28    5:23     1:10:28
9     Benjamin Pachev        M 15-18       1/42     1:10:51       38:09       32:42    5:25     1:10:51
10    Jason Brosseau         M 30-34      4/174     1:11:56       39:13       32:44    5:30     1:11:56
11    Evan Molineux          M 19-24       2/46     1:13:24       40:44       32:41    5:37     1:13:24
12    Charlie Gamble         M 25-29      4/106     1:13:40       39:35       34:05    5:38     1:13:40
13    Alex Samarin           M 30-34      5/174     1:14:02       39:50       34:13    5:40     1:14:02
14    Boone Ebel             M 35-39      2/226     1:14:05       40:02       34:04    5:40     1:14:05
15    Alvin Begay            M 25-29      5/106     1:14:15       39:14       35:02    5:41     1:14:15
16    Zachery Smith          M 19-24       3/46     1:14:29       40:50       33:38    5:41     1:14:27
17    Dustin Meeker          M 35-39      3/226     1:15:02       39:13       35:50    5:44     1:15:02
19    Brett Bernacchi        M 40-44      1/198     1:15:15       40:53       34:23    5:45     1:15:15
21    Brian Valentini        M 30-34      6/174     1:15:54       41:41       34:13    5:48     1:15:54
22    Matt Limbert           M 40-44      2/198     1:16:04       41:02       35:03    5:49     1:16:04
23    Alexander Pachev       M 40-44      3/198     1:16:06       41:02       35:05    5:49     1:16:06
24    Alejandro Belmares     M 30-34      7/174     1:16:32       42:19       34:12    5:51     1:16:30
25    Robert James           M 30-34      8/174     1:16:57       41:47       35:11    5:53     1:16:57
26    Raymond Graf           M 35-39      4/226     1:17:02       42:08       34:55    5:53     1:17:02
27    Bob Larue              M 30-34      9/174     1:17:19       42:22       34:58    5:55     1:17:19
28    Alexander Beebe        M 25-29      6/106     1:17:38       42:09       35:29    5:56     1:17:38
29    Ricardo Maldonado      M 50-54      1/138     1:17:52       41:55       35:58    5:57     1:17:52
30    Bernie McDonnell       M 55-59      1/104     1:18:16       42:02       36:12    5:59     1:18:14
31    David Hurdle           M 30-34     10/174     1:19:20       44:08       35:11    6:04     1:19:18
32    Shawn Lywood           M 30-34     11/174     1:19:23       43:20       36:03    6:04     1:19:23
34    Dylan Marsh            M 25-29      7/106     1:19:47       44:10       35:37    6:06     1:19:47
35    Gerry Nagy             M 50-54      2/138     1:20:17       43:56       36:21    6:08     1:20:16
36    Joe Schneiderhan       M 50-54      3/138     1:20:23       43:22       37:01    6:09     1:20:23
37    Trent Taylor           M 35-39      5/226     1:20:26       42:34       37:51    6:09     1:20:25
38    Bradley Rininger       M 35-39      6/226     1:20:44       44:43       35:57    6:10     1:20:39
39    Peter Ziegler          M 45-49      1/185     1:20:42       44:42       35:58    6:10     1:20:40
40    Gordon Palmer          M 35-39      7/226     1:20:50       44:28       36:18    6:10     1:20:46
41    Michael Quispe         M 50-54      4/138     1:20:53       43:57       36:56    6:11     1:20:53
42    Kyle Herrig            M 35-39      8/226     1:20:56       44:28       36:27    6:11     1:20:55
45    Mark Nabel             M 35-39      9/226     1:21:45       44:45       36:56    6:15     1:21:40
46    Jesse Sweeney          M 40-44      4/198     1:21:44       44:32       37:12    6:15     1:21:44
47    Ryan Dunning           M 35-39     10/226     1:21:57       44:58       36:58    6:16     1:21:56
49    John Alegnani          M 40-44      5/198     1:22:04       45:44       36:18    6:16     1:22:01
50    Scott Kukel            M 40-44      6/198     1:22:07       45:22       36:44    6:16     1:22:06
51    Malcolm McGuire        M 25-29      8/106     1:22:23       44:57       37:24    6:18     1:22:20
53    Blake Emerson          M 35-39     11/226     1:22:32       44:33       38:00    6:18     1:22:32
54    Luke Rhyner            M 30-34     12/174     1:22:40       45:17       37:17    6:19     1:22:33
55    David Tindall          M 45-49      2/185     1:23:14       44:12       38:30    6:19     1:22:41
57    Blake Sacha            M 50-54      5/138     1:22:53       44:31       38:21    6:20     1:22:52
59    Andrew Phillips        M 19-24       4/46     1:23:06       45:28       37:38    6:21     1:23:05
60    Joel Mccreary McCreary M 35-39     12/226     1:23:12       45:21       37:50    6:21     1:23:10
62    Jacob Hernandez        M 35-39     13/226     1:32:48       45:35       37:50    6:22     1:23:24
64    Brennan Feldhausen     M 30-34     13/174     1:23:46       45:27       38:19    6:24     1:23:45
65    Charles Hammer         M 40-44      7/198     1:23:49       44:48       39:00    6:24     1:23:48
66    Ryan James             M 35-39     14/226     1:23:58       45:56       37:58    6:25     1:23:53
67    Joel Stamp             M 55-59      2/104     1:23:55       45:54       38:02    6:25     1:23:55
68    Jeff Shikaze           M 30-34     14/174     1:24:08       46:57       37:09    6:26     1:24:05
69    David Sheeran          M 30-34     15/174     1:24:11       46:38       37:30    6:26     1:24:08
70    Benjamin Kelly         M 25-29      9/106     1:24:23       44:36       39:46    6:27     1:24:22
71    Bryan Dunn             M 45-49      3/185     1:24:24       46:59       37:24    6:27     1:24:22
72    Mark Martens           M 45-49      4/185     1:24:26       45:35       38:49    6:27     1:24:23
73    Phil Dillenburg        M 55-59      3/104     1:24:32       45:20       39:06    6:27     1:24:26
74    Morris Roberts         M 55-59      4/104     1:24:32       45:35       38:54    6:27     1:24:29
75    Mark Wallace           M 40-44      8/198     1:24:35       46:23       38:10    6:28     1:24:33
77    Douglas Evans          M 50-54      6/138     1:24:39       46:34       38:05    6:28     1:24:39
78    Ken Skea               M 60-64       1/69     1:24:59       45:37       39:20    6:29     1:24:56
79    Tom Larue              M 30-34     16/174     1:28:20       47:22       38:01    6:32     1:25:23
80    Samuel Marshall        M 25-29     10/106     1:25:46       45:57       39:39    6:33     1:25:36
81    Jakob Blasel           M 15-18       2/42     1:26:01       48:47       37:07    6:34     1:25:53
82    David Mallams          M 45-49      5/185     1:26:08       47:30       38:24    6:34     1:25:54
83    Anthony Iten           M 25-29     11/106     1:26:15       47:15       38:54    6:35     1:26:08
84    Raul Galvez            M 35-39     15/226     1:26:18       47:18       38:56    6:35     1:26:14
85    Josh Heiller           M 19-24       5/46     1:26:30       47:13       39:09    6:36     1:26:21
86    Barrett Hopper         M 45-49      6/185     1:26:24       46:02       40:23    6:36     1:26:24
87    Joshua Pohlman         M 30-34     17/174     1:26:43       46:23       40:15    6:37     1:26:38
88    Mark Etherington       M 40-44      9/198     1:27:02       47:22       39:17    6:37     1:26:39
89    William Jones          M 50-54      7/138     1:26:49       47:14       39:27    6:37     1:26:40
90    Jesman Devia           M 40-44     10/198     1:26:44       47:17       39:23    6:37     1:26:40
91    Colby Nielsen          M 19-24       6/46     1:27:00       49:11       37:39    6:38     1:26:49
92    Rob Foster             M 40-44     11/198     1:26:58       47:28       39:23    6:38     1:26:51
93    Gregory Garn           M 45-49      7/185     1:27:03       47:17       39:39    6:39     1:26:56
94    Benjamin Lesueur       M 45-49      8/185     1:27:04       48:08       38:49    6:39     1:26:57
95    Isaac Easley           M 25-29     12/106     1:26:57       45:54       41:03    6:39     1:26:57
96    Michael Albin          M 35-39     16/226     1:27:17       47:31       39:32    6:39     1:27:03
98    Mark Nelsen            M 60-64       2/69     1:27:16       47:44       39:27    6:40     1:27:11
100   Jeff Turner            M 40-44     12/198     1:27:13       48:12       39:00    6:40     1:27:12
101   Corbin Kembel          M 25-29     13/106     1:27:24       48:11       39:02    6:40     1:27:13
102   Matt Adwell            M 30-34     18/174     1:27:25       47:35       39:42    6:40     1:27:17
104   Austin Miller          M 19-24       7/46     1:27:31       48:00       39:26    6:41     1:27:25
106   Trent Lyon             M 45-49      9/185     1:27:45       46:34       41:04    6:42     1:27:38
107   Spencer Pratt          M 35-39     17/226     1:28:04       47:35       40:18    6:43     1:27:53
109   Greg Davis             M 45-49     10/185     1:28:12       48:08       39:58    6:44     1:28:05
110   Vasile Samartinean     M 40-44     13/198     1:28:16       48:32       39:34    6:44     1:28:06
112   Kirk Lacko             M 50-54      8/138     1:31:54       47:25       40:42    6:44     1:28:07
113   Ross Thornton          M 25-29     14/106     1:28:20       46:59       41:10    6:44     1:28:08
114   Lucas Schmidt          M 40-44     14/198     1:28:15       47:06       41:04    6:44     1:28:09
115   Dylan Delacruz         M 19-24       8/46     1:28:30       48:52       39:29    6:45     1:28:20
116   Tim Davis              M 45-49     11/185     1:28:33       48:09       40:16    6:45     1:28:25
117   Stephen Ho             M 45-49     12/185     1:28:38       49:24       39:05    6:46     1:28:28
118   Robert Hutchison       M 50-54      9/138     1:28:43       48:08       40:22    6:46     1:28:30
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119   Benjamin Green         M 35-39     18/226     1:28:35       47:50       40:41    6:46     1:28:30
120   Brian Deatherage       M 40-44     15/198     1:28:39       48:09       40:25    6:46     1:28:33
121   Cameron Comerford      M 35-39     19/226     1:29:25       47:30       41:22    6:47     1:28:52
122   Spencer Simmons        M 30-34     19/174     1:29:28       48:17       40:36    6:48     1:28:52
123   Roman Wiget            M 30-34     20/174     1:29:04       48:02       40:57    6:48     1:28:59
124   Mark Huber             M 55-59      5/104     1:29:07       48:08       40:53    6:48     1:29:00
125   James Weatherly        M 45-49     13/185     1:29:23       49:50       39:13    6:48     1:29:02
126   Joshua Perry           M 35-39     20/226     1:29:17       48:44       40:21    6:48     1:29:05
127   Christopher Satterfiel M 35-39     21/226     1:29:19       47:41       41:29    6:49     1:29:09
128   Philip Bervig          M 30-34     21/174     1:29:22       48:46       40:25    6:49     1:29:10
129   Martin Larrosa         M 25-29     15/106     1:29:16       48:30       40:43    6:49     1:29:13
130   Ryan Benson            M 35-39     22/226     1:29:24       48:34       40:40    6:49     1:29:14
131   Russell Ott            M 35-39     23/226     1:29:30       48:46       40:36    6:50     1:29:21
132   Troy Hocum             M 45-49     14/185     1:29:27       48:11       41:14    6:50     1:29:24
133   Morley Lee             M 50-54     10/138     1:29:29       48:21       41:06    6:50     1:29:26
134   Tyler Lesueur          M 35-39     24/226     1:29:49       49:10       40:28    6:51     1:29:37
135   Brian Wells            M 35-39     25/226     1:30:03       48:47       40:52    6:51     1:29:38
136   Jon Spano              M 40-44     16/198     1:29:51       48:47       40:58    6:51     1:29:44
137   Scott Coughlin         M 40-44     17/198     1:29:59       48:45       41:05    6:52     1:29:50
138   Jeff Recker            M 50-54     11/138     1:29:57       48:17       41:38    6:52     1:29:54
139   Anthony Clemons        M 19-24       9/46     1:31:26       49:29       40:30    6:53     1:29:58
140   Daniel Nucuta          M 50-54     12/138     1:30:04       48:52       41:09    6:53     1:30:01
142   Jonathan Jones         M 30-34     22/174     1:30:10       46:41       43:28    6:53     1:30:09
143   Zak Valteau            M 25-29     16/106     1:30:26       49:08       41:07    6:54     1:30:15
144   Tim Merritt            M 45-49     15/185     1:30:31       48:29       41:46    6:54     1:30:15
145   Todd Beach             M 45-49     16/185     1:30:20       48:10       42:06    6:54     1:30:15
149   Rick Jaime             M 45-49     17/185     1:30:44       48:58       41:37    6:55     1:30:34
151   Matthew Graham         M 25-29     17/106     1:30:50       49:55       40:46    6:56     1:30:41
153   Jasen Santiago         M 35-39     26/226     1:31:04       49:23       41:28    6:57     1:30:51
154   Eric Durham            M 40-44     18/198     1:31:12       48:25       42:38    6:57     1:31:02
155   Eric Theisen           CLYDE        1/232     1:31:15       49:41       41:25    6:58     1:31:05
156   Ben Buhr               M 35-39     27/226     1:31:16       50:29       40:36    6:58     1:31:05
157   Roy Hichens            M 30-34     23/174     1:31:11       48:32       42:34    6:58     1:31:06
160   Tim Ballantyne         M 45-49     18/185     1:33:12       49:29       41:46    6:58     1:31:14
161   Rich Green             M 45-49     19/185     1:31:30       48:12       43:13    6:59     1:31:25
162   Mike Flanigan          M 55-59      6/104     1:31:34       49:09       42:22    7:00     1:31:30
165   Mark Shields           M 45-49     20/185     1:31:45       50:48       40:45    7:00     1:31:32
167   Jake Snyder            M 25-29     18/106     1:36:23       49:22       42:18    7:00     1:31:40
168   David Lish             M 35-39     28/226     1:31:41       49:54       41:47    7:00     1:31:41
169   Alan Hopkins           M 50-54     13/138     1:31:48       49:14       42:29    7:00     1:31:42
170   Mike Otis              M 50-54     14/138     1:31:48       48:52       42:50    7:00     1:31:42
171   Gavyn Dusharm          M 01-14       1/32     1:31:52       48:51       42:54    7:01     1:31:44
173   Leonardo Saucedo       M 50-54     15/138     1:32:06       49:29       42:37    7:02     1:32:06
174   Tj Cuddy               M 30-34     24/174     1:32:39       50:07       42:10    7:03     1:32:17
176   Emmanuel Katsanis      M 60-64       3/69     1:32:27       50:28       41:58    7:04     1:32:26
177   Kareem Shehab          M 35-39     29/226     1:32:50       50:23       42:07    7:04     1:32:29
179   Dana Kleven            M 45-49     21/185     1:32:46       48:59       43:38    7:05     1:32:37
180   Jeremiah Wehland       M 35-39     30/226     1:33:19       51:03       41:39    7:05     1:32:42
184   Martin Bachev          M 35-39     31/226     1:37:07       50:36       42:24    7:06     1:32:59
186   Jarvis Attakai         M 25-29     19/106     1:33:26       51:25       41:47    7:07     1:33:11
187   Mark Fletcher          M 25-29     20/106     1:33:32       49:26       43:46    7:07     1:33:11
189   Jared Tate             M 25-29     21/106     1:33:45       49:23       43:59    7:08     1:33:22
190   Robert Nelson          M 40-44     19/198     1:33:28       48:56       44:28    7:08     1:33:24
191   Cade Hackler           M 15-18       3/42     1:33:43       50:05       43:24    7:09     1:33:29
192   Daniel Omans           M 35-39     32/226     1:33:43       51:31       41:58    7:09     1:33:29
193   Jeff Pickles           M 40-44     20/198     1:33:47       50:49       42:41    7:09     1:33:30
196   Kent Garner            M 01-14       2/32     1:34:13       53:14       40:34    7:10     1:33:47
198   Jason Kentner          M 30-34     25/174     1:34:04       49:59       43:57    7:11     1:33:55
199   John Weaver            M 35-39     33/226     1:36:50       51:18       42:44    7:11     1:34:02
200   Christopher Sandstrom  M 35-39     34/226     1:36:57       50:31       43:36    7:12     1:34:07
201   Jeremy Omerza          M 35-39     35/226     1:35:37       52:09       41:59    7:12     1:34:07
202   Cj Dobbins             M 01-14       3/32     1:35:03       51:36       42:38    7:12     1:34:14
204   Andy Isch              M 45-49     22/185     1:35:56       52:46       41:31    7:12     1:34:17
206   Michael Williamson     M 30-34     26/174     1:34:48       51:31       42:50    7:13     1:34:21
207   Raul Romandia          M 35-39     36/226     1:34:51       51:18       43:08    7:13     1:34:26
208   Jeff Schenk            M 40-44     21/198     1:34:40       52:13       42:14    7:13     1:34:27
209   Mac Noyes              M 60-64       4/69     1:34:50       50:50       43:40    7:13     1:34:29
210   Jocelyn Chamoreau      M 45-49     23/185     1:35:16       51:08       43:23    7:13     1:34:31
211   Daniel Fang            M 50-54     16/138     1:34:46       49:04       45:31    7:14     1:34:35
212   Moises Mendoza         M 30-34     27/174     1:34:51       49:03       45:34    7:14     1:34:37
213   Brian Sandstrom        M 35-39     37/226     1:37:33       50:28       44:15    7:14     1:34:42
214   Scott Perkins          CLYDE        2/232     1:35:55       51:46       42:58    7:14     1:34:44
215   Brian Campbell         M 50-54     17/138     1:35:00       52:24       42:20    7:14     1:34:44
216   Delvis Gomez           M 35-39     38/226     1:35:00       53:02       41:44    7:14     1:34:45
217   Stephen Judd           M 35-39     39/226     1:35:10       54:18       40:29    7:15     1:34:47
220   Mick Hofmann           M 19-24      10/46     1:39:01       50:32       44:18    7:15     1:34:50
221   Spencer Jackman        M 30-34     28/174     1:35:21       53:58       40:58    7:15     1:34:55
223   Kevin Bommer           M 45-49     24/185     1:35:23       52:32       42:31    7:16     1:35:02
227   Major Brown            M 19-24      11/46     1:40:30       52:51       42:16    7:16     1:35:07
231   Jacob Onofrio          M 19-24      12/46     1:37:33       51:07       44:13    7:17     1:35:20
232   Willie Lahart          M 60-64       5/69     1:35:43       50:14       45:25    7:19     1:35:39
233   Sean Baenziger         CLYDE        3/232     1:36:26       51:10       44:30    7:19     1:35:40
234   Brad Angle             M 50-54     18/138     1:36:03       53:06       42:41    7:19     1:35:47
236   Jason Komorowski       M 30-34     29/174     1:36:09       50:54       44:59    7:20     1:35:52
237   Todd Rawson            M 50-54     19/138     1:36:18       52:13       43:48    7:20     1:36:00
238   Joseph Ritchie         M 15-18       4/42     1:36:39       53:02       43:01    7:20     1:36:03
239   Robert Hoxie           M 55-59      7/104     1:36:12       51:23       44:50    7:21     1:36:12
240   William Smith          M 50-54     20/138     1:38:49       52:26       43:49    7:21     1:36:14
241   Alan Blackmore         M 55-59      8/104     1:36:33       51:38       44:39    7:21     1:36:17
242   William Larue          M 25-29     22/106     1:36:45       54:01       42:23    7:22     1:36:24
244   Jason Smith            M 35-39     40/226     1:37:03       54:19       42:07    7:22     1:36:26
247   McKay Tucker           M 19-24      13/46     1:38:28       50:45       45:47    7:23     1:36:31
248   Louis Baillargeon      M 60-64       6/69     1:36:45       52:30       44:10    7:23     1:36:39
249   William Lackey         M 19-24      14/46     1:38:47       51:15       45:26    7:23     1:36:40
250   Anthony Heywood        M 50-54     21/138     1:39:23       52:29       44:15    7:23     1:36:43
251   Ronald Pina            M 55-59      9/104     1:37:19       52:43       44:01    7:23     1:36:44
253   Tetsutomo Iizuka       M 55-59     10/104     1:36:53       51:47       45:03    7:24     1:36:49
254   Mark Szydlo            M 40-44     22/198     1:37:14       52:39       44:16    7:24     1:36:55
255   Karl Ahlgren           M 60-64       7/69     1:37:05       53:14       43:43    7:24     1:36:57
256   Ryan Millecam          M 35-39     41/226     1:37:27       52:47       44:15    7:25     1:37:02
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259   Steve Johnson          M 50-54     22/138     1:37:37       53:17       43:58    7:26     1:37:14
260   Micah Bodine           M 30-34     30/174     1:40:33       52:54       44:22    7:26     1:37:16
261   Jon Chandler           M 50-54     23/138     1:37:29       54:07       43:14    7:26     1:37:21
263   David Odom             M 60-64       8/69     1:37:42       53:17       44:08    7:27     1:37:24
264   Kurt Fiene             M 55-59     11/104     1:37:47       52:41       44:46    7:27     1:37:27
266   Phil Krass             M 35-39     42/226     1:39:24       52:54       44:34    7:27     1:37:27
267   Paul Pickett           M 60-64       9/69     1:37:43       52:53       44:34    7:27     1:37:27
268   Jason Kenney           M 40-44     23/198     1:37:53       53:49       43:39    7:27     1:37:28
269   Rene Tarazon           M 45-49     25/185     1:37:56       53:02       44:27    7:27     1:37:29
272   Tyler Hill             M 15-18       5/42     1:37:51       54:12       43:19    7:27     1:37:30
273   Luke Larson            M 15-18       6/42     1:37:50       50:18       47:23    7:28     1:37:41
274   Joe Rink               M 50-54     24/138     1:37:46       52:27       45:14    7:28     1:37:41
275   Garrett Godoy          M 35-39     43/226     1:37:59       54:10       43:32    7:28     1:37:42
276   Jason Sawyer           M 55-59     12/104     1:39:18       52:56       44:47    7:28     1:37:43
282   Efren Giron            M 01-14       4/32     1:39:39       55:54       42:11    7:30     1:38:04
284   Matt Morgan            M 40-44     24/198     1:38:32       54:07       44:04    7:30     1:38:10
285   Scott Hodgson          M 60-64      10/69     1:38:16       52:54       45:17    7:30     1:38:11
286   Mark Drewes            M 35-39     44/226     1:38:28       53:47       44:26    7:30     1:38:12
287   Lance Somero           M 30-34     31/174     1:38:31       53:21       44:52    7:30     1:38:13
288   Zan Saxon              M 25-29     23/106     1:38:22       50:28       47:47    7:30     1:38:14
290   Corey Carpenter        M 45-49     26/185     1:39:06       53:27       44:50    7:31     1:38:16
295   Brian Ju               M 45-49     27/185     1:38:38       49:41       48:48    7:32     1:38:29
296   Derek Helbert          M 40-44     25/198     1:39:48       53:10       45:20    7:32     1:38:29
297   Jim Goodman            M 35-39     45/226     1:39:19       53:12       45:21    7:32     1:38:33
298   David Pyne             M 40-44     26/198     1:38:55       54:07       44:28    7:32     1:38:35
300   Todd Goodsell          M 35-39     46/226     1:38:47       54:42       43:58    7:32     1:38:40
302   Gray McPherson         M 25-29     24/106     1:38:52       50:32       48:12    7:33     1:38:44
304   Todd Singer            M 35-39     47/226     1:40:03       54:43       44:04    7:33     1:38:47
305   Zack Foukas            M 35-39     48/226     1:39:15       54:02       44:48    7:33     1:38:49
309   Timothy Sham           M 25-29     25/106     1:39:33       54:10       44:43    7:33     1:38:52
310   Jonathan Meek          M 25-29     26/106     1:39:20       54:27       44:30    7:34     1:38:57
311   Travis Cameron         M 40-44     27/198     1:39:25       54:31       44:28    7:34     1:38:59
313   Spencer Dickson        M 30-34     32/174     1:39:30       54:04       44:58    7:34     1:39:01
314   Robert Busch           M 35-39     49/226     1:39:18       53:14       45:48    7:34     1:39:01
315   Tim Bentley            M 50-54     25/138     1:39:09       52:40       46:23    7:34     1:39:02
316   Alan James             M 55-59     13/104     1:39:17       54:06       44:58    7:34     1:39:03
322   Marlon Simpson         M 25-29     27/106     1:39:12       50:44       48:29    7:35     1:39:12
324   Jason Ricedorff        CLYDE        4/232     1:39:46       53:30       45:48    7:35     1:39:18
325   John Harmon            M 45-49     28/185     1:39:38       54:08       45:11    7:35     1:39:18
326   Matthew Reines         M 45-49     29/185     1:39:38       54:08       45:11    7:35     1:39:18
328   Samuel Careaga         M 19-24      15/46     1:39:57       55:16       44:06    7:35     1:39:21
329   Trever Wilkins         M 35-39     50/226     1:45:10       54:31       44:51    7:36     1:39:21
330   Thomas Freeberg        M 30-34     33/174     1:40:28       53:15       46:07    7:36     1:39:22
331   Gary Berebitsky        M 55-59     14/104     1:48:20       55:25       44:00    7:36     1:39:25
332   Timothy Gailey         M 40-44     28/198     1:39:38       52:31       46:55    7:36     1:39:25
335   Aristotelis Loes       M 25-29     28/106     1:40:00       55:21       44:13    7:36     1:39:34
336   Dane Nelson            M 30-34     34/174     1:40:40       55:59       43:36    7:37     1:39:35
340   Samuel Crandell        M 30-34     35/174     1:40:17       54:42       44:59    7:37     1:39:40
341   Ron Bodine             M 55-59     15/104     1:39:54       53:39       46:02    7:37     1:39:41
342   Mark Hall              M 55-59     16/104     1:40:15       53:49       45:53    7:37     1:39:42
345   Michael Dellosa        M 30-34     36/174     1:40:05       54:55       44:53    7:37     1:39:47
346   Dan Benscoter          M 35-39     51/226     1:40:32       55:36       44:13    7:38     1:39:48
349   Carey Clayton          M 45-49     30/185     1:40:03       51:34       48:21    7:38     1:39:54
351   Keith Wagner           M 19-24      16/46     1:41:04       56:42       43:17    7:38     1:39:59
353   Corey Wisdom           M 30-34     37/174     1:40:37       55:26       44:36    7:39     1:40:02
354   Mark Fenoughty         M 45-49     31/185     1:40:18       53:57       46:06    7:39     1:40:02
357   Ethan Weaver           M 15-18       7/42     1:42:47       54:30       45:36    7:39     1:40:06
363   David Steindam         M 40-44     29/198     1:40:27       54:01       46:13    7:40     1:40:14
364   Carlos Pereira         M 40-44     30/198     1:40:26       51:13       49:02    7:40     1:40:14
365   Ronald Sill            M 55-59     17/104     1:40:42       54:24       45:52    7:40     1:40:16
366   Lee Taylor             M 30-34     38/174     1:40:41       54:37       45:44    7:40     1:40:20
367   Chad Briggs            M 40-44     31/198     1:40:37       54:56       45:25    7:40     1:40:20
368   Jason Kasting          M 30-34     39/174     1:41:41       55:06       45:16    7:40     1:40:22
369   Phuc Pham              M 55-59     18/104     1:40:50       56:05       44:21    7:40     1:40:26
371   William Goodman        M 30-34     40/174     1:41:21       52:52       47:43    7:41     1:40:35
372   Chase Welker           M 01-14       5/32     1:41:21       55:05       45:31    7:41     1:40:36
373   Cort Welker            M 35-39     52/226     1:41:22       55:05       45:32    7:41     1:40:36
377   Curtis Keller          M 45-49     32/185     1:44:05       56:55       43:43    7:41     1:40:38
378   Jason Moulton          M 40-44     32/198     1:40:57       55:25       45:13    7:41     1:40:38
379   Bill Ronalds           M 40-44     33/198     1:40:56       56:06       44:35    7:42     1:40:40
381   Damon Dixon            M 45-49     33/185     1:41:06       55:05       45:40    7:42     1:40:44
382   Mario Luera            M 45-49     34/185     1:43:32       55:25       45:22    7:42     1:40:47
383   Trevor Cox             M 25-29     29/106     1:44:26       55:40       45:13    7:42     1:40:52
384   Scott Swanson          M 40-44     34/198     1:41:16       56:20       44:39    7:43     1:40:58
385   Jeff Bleich            M 45-49     35/185     1:41:15       54:57       46:03    7:43     1:40:59
386   Fred Bazzoli           M 60-64      11/69     1:41:20       55:34       45:27    7:43     1:41:00
387   Wade Poulson           M 35-39     53/226     1:41:08       54:41       46:20    7:43     1:41:01
388   McKay Flake            M 15-18       8/42     1:43:44       56:55       44:07    7:43     1:41:01
389   David Ginsberg         M 50-54     26/138     1:41:37       56:45       44:19    7:43     1:41:03
391   Ryan Bingham           M 35-39     54/226     1:46:14       53:35       47:39    7:44     1:41:13
392   Mitch Svor             M 30-34     41/174     1:41:50       54:01       47:16    7:44     1:41:17
396   William Asma           M 25-29     30/106     1:42:42       54:22       47:07    7:45     1:41:29
398   Colin Crawford         M 30-34     42/174     1:42:10       56:46       44:46    7:45     1:41:32
399   Saul Medina            M 25-29     31/106     1:42:18       54:33       47:00    7:46     1:41:33
400   Troy Jepsen            M 40-44     35/198     1:42:28       55:17       46:21    7:46     1:41:37
401   Andy Stotts            M 45-49     36/185     1:42:13       54:27       47:11    7:46     1:41:37
402   Timothy Sullivan       M 55-59     19/104     1:42:56       54:34       47:04    7:46     1:41:38
403   Jim Morgan             M 35-39     55/226     1:42:17       55:26       46:13    7:46     1:41:38
404   Tan Tran               M 40-44     36/198     1:42:31       56:53       44:46    7:46     1:41:39
405   John Walker            M 55-59     20/104     1:42:04       54:44       46:58    7:46     1:41:42
406   Timothy Leishman       M 25-29     32/106     1:42:00       54:16       47:27    7:46     1:41:43
407   Bill Patchett          M 45-49     37/185     1:42:24       55:25       46:18    7:46     1:41:43
411   Norm Maktima           M 35-39     56/226     1:42:43       56:24       45:26    7:47     1:41:50
412   Chadrin Dean           M 40-44     37/198     1:42:08       57:10       44:41    7:47     1:41:50
414   Justin Saul            M 30-34     43/174     1:42:14       54:15       47:39    7:47     1:41:54
415   Nathan Partain         M 60-64      12/69     1:42:12       54:53       47:03    7:47     1:41:56
420   John Cannon            M 30-34     44/174     1:42:41       55:20       46:47    7:48     1:42:07
421   Adam Watts             M 30-34     45/174     1:42:37       56:08       46:06    7:49     1:42:13
422   Ross Grainger          M 35-39     57/226     1:42:48       56:21       45:55    7:49     1:42:15
425   Cade Woolf             M 01-14       6/32     1:43:29       59:25       42:55    7:49     1:42:20
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427   Kotiswamy Petluri      M 40-44     38/198     1:43:32       56:38       45:43    7:49     1:42:20
428   Kenny Young            M 35-39     58/226     1:42:52       56:10       46:12    7:49     1:42:21
429   David Garner           M 45-49     38/185     1:42:48       56:28       45:54    7:49     1:42:22
430   Jacob Christensen      M 35-39     59/226     1:43:25       52:02       50:22    7:49     1:42:23
431   Timothy Propps         M 55-59     21/104     1:43:12       56:25       46:00    7:49     1:42:24
432   Gary Millslagle        M 55-59     22/104     1:42:45       54:53       47:33    7:50     1:42:25
434   Dean Johnson           M 35-39     60/226     1:42:44       51:50       50:45    7:50     1:42:35
435   Brent Liber            M 40-44     39/198     1:42:56       54:03       48:33    7:50     1:42:36
436   Brian Fillmore         M 30-34     46/174     1:42:36       50:37       51:59    7:50     1:42:36
437   Tex Prows              M 50-54     27/138     1:42:44       54:43       47:56    7:51     1:42:38
439   Todd Brady             M 45-49     39/185     1:43:07       55:57       46:46    7:51     1:42:43
440   Richard Viscomi        M 45-49     40/185     1:43:12       56:05       46:38    7:51     1:42:43
444   Chad Knudson           M 30-34     47/174     1:43:19       55:51       47:00    7:52     1:42:51
446   Chris Dennis           CLYDE        5/232     1:43:09       54:34       48:18    7:52     1:42:51
447   Holland Gailey         M 15-18       9/42     1:43:03       51:54       50:59    7:52     1:42:52
452   Adam Tucker            M 30-34     48/174     1:43:33       57:27       45:33    7:52     1:42:59
455   Charles Johnson        M 40-44     40/198     1:43:53       55:53       47:12    7:53     1:43:05
457   Ruben Veliz            CLYDE        6/232     1:44:03       56:57       46:09    7:53     1:43:05
458   Willey Beers           M 35-39     61/226     1:43:58       57:24       45:42    7:53     1:43:06
460   Eric Parr              M 35-39     62/226     1:43:53       55:56       47:11    7:53     1:43:06
462   Clayton Smith          M 35-39     63/226     1:44:02       58:03       45:04    7:53     1:43:07
463   Basel Alebrahim        M 40-44     41/198     1:43:31       56:27       46:43    7:53     1:43:09
465   Ryan McMahon           M 30-34     49/174     1:43:44       56:07       47:10    7:53     1:43:17
470   Kolby Granville        M 40-44     42/198     1:48:01       57:47       45:47    7:55     1:43:34
472   Barry Guild            M 45-49     41/185     1:44:15       55:35       48:03    7:55     1:43:37
473   Michael Gardner        M 35-39     64/226     1:43:52       53:54       49:47    7:55     1:43:41
474   Justyn Phinney         M 40-44     43/198     1:44:00       57:18       46:30    7:56     1:43:48
475   Sean Eustice           M 30-34     50/174     1:44:17       56:38       47:11    7:56     1:43:48
476   Jason Wolfe            M 45-49     42/185     1:44:16       56:17       47:32    7:56     1:43:48
478   Jose Rodriguez         M 19-24      17/46     1:44:20       50:20       53:33    7:56     1:43:52
479   Douglas MacH           M 65-69       1/31     1:44:22       54:42       49:12    7:56     1:43:54
481   Darshan Singh          M 35-39     65/226     1:47:32       55:06       48:54    7:57     1:43:59
484   Jake Colpitts          CLYDE        7/232     1:46:58       56:50       47:15    7:57     1:44:04
485   Brian Schrock          M 30-34     51/174     1:44:29       57:22       46:44    7:57     1:44:05
486   Reese Jones            M 35-39     66/226     1:46:29       56:02       48:06    7:57     1:44:07
487   Chris Castle           CLYDE        8/232     1:44:41       55:47       48:21    7:57     1:44:08
488   Billy Walker           M 60-64      13/69     1:44:47       57:42       46:27    7:57     1:44:08
489   Seth Shaner            M 40-44     44/198     1:49:35       57:04       47:05    7:57     1:44:09
490   Brian Peterson         M 40-44     45/198     2:29:51       56:17       47:57    7:58     1:44:14
491   Seth Ellertson         M 40-44     46/198     1:45:07       57:35       46:40    7:58     1:44:15
494   Bret Crosby            M 35-39     67/226     1:44:54       57:31       46:47    7:58     1:44:17
495   McKay Frost            M 25-29     33/106     1:44:57       56:53       47:26    7:58     1:44:18
497   Mike Schutten          M 60-64      14/69     1:45:01       57:34       46:47    7:58     1:44:21
498   Ken Engel              M 60-64      15/69     1:44:45       55:49       48:33    7:58     1:44:21
500   Paul Scsavnicki        M 50-54     28/138     1:46:42       56:24       48:03    7:59     1:44:27
503   Louis Bolivar          M 55-59     23/104     1:52:42       57:08       47:24    7:59     1:44:31
507   Matthew Betts          M 35-39     68/226     1:48:13       59:29       45:08    8:00     1:44:36
508   Kelvin Torgerson       M 55-59     24/104     1:45:21       58:02       46:36    8:00     1:44:37
509   Ryan Nichols           M 35-39     69/226     1:48:18       59:19       45:19    8:00     1:44:37
511   Micah Stanton          M 15-18      10/42     1:54:15       59:49       44:52    8:00     1:44:41
512   Bill Salazar           M 70 UP       1/18     1:44:47       57:48       46:54    8:00     1:44:41
513   Kristen Kokkeby        M 35-39     70/226     1:45:49       56:42       48:00    8:00     1:44:41
514   David Froh             M 35-39     71/226     1:45:15       56:33       48:13    8:00     1:44:46
517   Keith Simons           M 30-34     52/174     1:45:25       57:05       47:45    8:01     1:44:49
518   Tyler Pace             M 30-34     53/174     1:45:25       57:51       47:00    8:01     1:44:51
519   Graeden Anderson       M 01-14       7/32     1:46:23       54:20       50:33    8:01     1:44:53
520   Kynan Donohue          M 30-34     54/174     1:45:48       57:19       47:35    8:01     1:44:53
522   Todd Dragoo            M 35-39     72/226     1:45:39       56:04       48:56    8:01     1:45:00
523   Austin Baird           M 15-18      11/42     1:49:04       59:40       45:24    8:02     1:45:03
525   Corey Aulbach          M 50-54     29/138     1:46:19       57:50       47:16    8:02     1:45:06
526   Mark Nielsen           M 35-39     73/226     1:45:28       55:49       49:18    8:02     1:45:06
527   Doug Baer              M 40-44     47/198     1:49:23       56:48       48:19    8:02     1:45:07
531   Andrew Roginski        M 25-29     34/106     1:47:50       55:43       49:27    8:02     1:45:10
534   Jackson White          M 01-14       8/32     1:46:44       56:17       48:56    8:02     1:45:13
535   Brett Kurland          M 40-44     48/198     1:46:14       58:29       46:49    8:03     1:45:17
536   Jason Freeman          M 35-39     74/226     1:45:57       57:23       47:57    8:03     1:45:19
537   Walter Harris          M 50-54     30/138     1:45:43       57:18       48:07    8:03     1:45:25
539   Greg Spencer           M 30-34     55/174     1:45:54       58:03       47:23    8:03     1:45:25
540   Ramon Garcia           M 35-39     75/226     1:46:50       58:33       46:53    8:03     1:45:26
541   Tom Fitzsimons         M 45-49     43/185     1:45:45       56:48       48:40    8:03     1:45:27
543   Dan Richardson         M 55-59     25/104     1:46:33       57:19       48:11    8:04     1:45:29
544   Timothy Choi           M 25-29     35/106     1:49:55       58:33       46:57    8:04     1:45:29
547   Alex Cheroske          M 45-49     44/185     1:46:20       57:53       47:44    8:04     1:45:37
548   Darren Spencer         M 30-34     56/174     1:46:07       58:02       47:36    8:04     1:45:37
549   Lyle Norman            M 40-44     49/198     1:47:41       55:23       50:18    8:05     1:45:41
551   Blake Steinbring       M 30-34     57/174     1:46:06       57:17       48:28    8:05     1:45:44
553   Troy Clarke            M 30-34     58/174     1:49:35       58:26       47:26    8:05     1:45:52
554   Wayne Bond             M 45-49     45/185     1:47:45       58:19       47:34    8:05     1:45:52
555   Pedro Gonzalez         M 35-39     76/226     1:49:57       58:52       47:01    8:05     1:45:53
556   Nelson Tam             M 45-49     46/185     1:46:45       58:17       47:37    8:05     1:45:53
558   Carl McFarland         M 45-49     47/185     1:50:23       57:21       48:38    8:06     1:45:58
561   Dion Bellon            M 45-49     48/185     1:46:58       57:05       48:57    8:06     1:46:02
563   Chase Applebach        M 19-24      18/46     1:47:07                            8:06     1:46:05
564   Logan Hancock          M 25-29     36/106     1:54:22       56:49       49:17    8:06     1:46:06
566   Trevor Maxwell         M 15-18      12/42     1:46:31       54:14       51:58    8:07     1:46:11
567   Michael Cohen          M 19-24      19/46     1:47:40     1:01:38       44:34    8:07     1:46:12
572   Jocelyn Pouget         M 40-44     50/198     1:47:11       56:08       50:14    8:08     1:46:22
577   Josh Smith             M 35-39     77/226     1:47:10       59:23       47:07    8:08     1:46:29
578   Robert Wolinski        CLYDE        9/232     1:47:06       57:02       49:28    8:08     1:46:30
582   Oliver Reschreiter     M 40-44     51/198     1:47:00       57:31       49:03    8:09     1:46:34
583   Calvin Leacock         M 35-39     78/226     1:47:06       54:44       51:51    8:09     1:46:34
584   James Jacobs           M 35-39     79/226     1:47:28       57:53       48:43    8:09     1:46:36
587   Bradford Paul          CLYDE       10/232     1:48:33       58:19       48:22    8:09     1:46:40
588   Jason MacEvicius       M 40-44     52/198     1:47:17       58:24       48:17    8:09     1:46:41
589   Jerry Lewis            M 60-64      16/69     1:52:02       58:59       47:42    8:09     1:46:41
591   Mike Norrix            CLYDE       11/232     1:48:16       59:07       47:39    8:09     1:46:45
592   J Allen                M 40-44     53/198     1:48:26       56:53       49:53    8:09     1:46:46
594   Dennis Lorenz          M 35-39     80/226     1:48:27       56:55       49:53    8:10     1:46:47
595   Sid Osment             M 50-54     31/138     1:47:28       57:54       48:58    8:10     1:46:51
596   Brian Workman          M 50-54     32/138     1:49:30       59:20       47:32    8:10     1:46:51
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597   John Dwyer             M 55-59     26/104     1:47:17       57:39       49:14    8:10     1:46:52
600   Dylan Traywick         M 19-24      20/46     1:47:04       53:34       53:23    8:10     1:46:57
601   Franklin Adams         M 35-39     81/226     1:47:19       56:21       50:39    8:10     1:46:59
602   Arthur Guerrero        M 25-29     37/106     1:48:41       56:05       50:56    8:11     1:47:01
605   Ross Hatch             M 60-64      17/69     1:47:52       57:56       49:08    8:11     1:47:04
606   Kevin Heaney           M 35-39     82/226     1:47:21       57:26       49:40    8:11     1:47:05
608   Yash Shah              M 25-29     38/106     1:48:01       56:07       51:00    8:11     1:47:07
613   Chris Driggs-Campbell  M 25-29     39/106     1:47:57       57:10       50:06    8:12     1:47:15
614   Leroy Jordan           M 65-69       2/31     1:48:30       59:31       47:46    8:12     1:47:17
615   Trent Rathbun          M 40-44     54/198     1:48:04       57:41       49:45    8:12     1:47:25
616   Jeremy Jones           M 35-39     83/226     1:48:04       57:41       49:45    8:12     1:47:26
617   Tyler Pierce           M 01-14       9/32     1:49:36       58:02       49:26    8:13     1:47:28
620   John Brenner           M 50-54     33/138     1:47:54       57:49       49:43    8:13     1:47:31
621   Chuck Loggins          M 50-54     34/138     1:47:54       57:49       49:43    8:13     1:47:31
625   Brian Jones            M 35-39     84/226     1:47:44       56:00       51:42    8:14     1:47:41
626   Tracy Wingo            M 40-44     55/198     1:48:34       58:41       49:05    8:14     1:47:45
627   John Gordanier         M 45-49     49/185     1:49:54       57:22       50:25    8:14     1:47:46
630   Cody Flamm             M 30-34     59/174     1:48:15       54:39       53:16    8:15     1:47:55
631   Andrew Feinberg        M 65-69       3/31     1:48:41       57:15       50:44    8:15     1:47:59
632   Michael Protomastro    CLYDE       12/232     1:48:42       59:39       48:20    8:15     1:47:59
633   Jeff McDermott         M 40-44     56/198     1:48:49       58:40       49:21    8:15     1:48:00
635   Alex Manners           M 30-34     60/174     1:48:05       55:54       52:10    8:15     1:48:03
636   Jacob Gunderson        M 15-18      13/42     1:50:31     1:03:28       44:39    8:16     1:48:06
638   Barry Tait             M 40-44     57/198     1:48:41       59:06       49:00    8:16     1:48:06
639   Spencer Williams       M 15-18      14/42     1:50:31     1:03:28       44:39    8:16     1:48:06
640   Daniel Gunnell         M 15-18      15/42     1:50:32     1:03:27       44:40    8:16     1:48:06
641   Andrew Dauscher        M 25-29     40/106     1:50:52       56:53       51:14    8:16     1:48:06
643   Matt Fletcher          M 25-29     41/106     1:49:19       58:57       49:10    8:16     1:48:07
644   Derek Petersen         M 35-39     85/226     1:48:08       58:08       50:01    8:16     1:48:08
645   Jason Benecke          M 40-44     58/198     1:53:14       58:16       49:53    8:16     1:48:08
646   Jon Nost               M 45-49     50/185     1:49:02       57:16       50:56    8:16     1:48:12
648   Grant Winfrey          M 35-39     86/226     1:48:59       59:22       48:56    8:16     1:48:18
649   Clint Hepner           M 55-59     27/104     1:51:55       57:53       50:28    8:17     1:48:20
650   Tyler Harmon           M 19-24      21/46     1:49:36       56:51       51:32    8:17     1:48:23
651   David Buechele         M 50-54     35/138     1:48:58       58:43       49:41    8:17     1:48:24
652   John Langell           M 50-54     36/138     1:48:43       55:33       52:54    8:17     1:48:26
653   James Harrald          M 45-49     51/185     1:49:22       59:10       49:17    8:17     1:48:27
654   Ricardo A. Iglesias    M 15-18      16/42     1:49:28       59:49       48:42    8:17     1:48:30
659   Erwin White            M 45-49     52/185     1:48:57       56:45       51:50    8:18     1:48:35
662   Jeffrey Judd           M 45-49     53/185     1:49:14       59:32       49:10    8:18     1:48:42
663   Joel Van Over          M 35-39     87/226     1:49:12       55:42       53:01    8:18     1:48:43
664   Kevin Hertig           M 19-24      22/46     1:49:30       59:38       49:10    8:19     1:48:47
666   David Maschke          M 50-54     37/138     1:49:26       57:02       51:47    8:19     1:48:48
668   Jerel Campbell         M 45-49     54/185     1:52:30     1:00:30       48:19    8:19     1:48:49
669   Greg Nelson            M 55-59     28/104     1:49:22       58:33       50:19    8:19     1:48:51
670   Nick Breeding          M 25-29     42/106     1:51:38       57:47       51:07    8:19     1:48:53
672   Terry Koser            M 40-44     59/198     1:52:47     1:01:36       47:20    8:19     1:48:55
673   Gary Tripp             M 55-59     29/104     1:49:15       58:30       50:26    8:19     1:48:56
674   Ethan McDonald         M 15-18      17/42     1:49:54       59:09       49:48    8:19     1:48:57
676   Travis Light           M 19-24      23/46     1:50:15     1:00:32       48:26    8:20     1:48:58
677   Jerry Gin              M 45-49     55/185     1:51:44       57:48       51:11    8:20     1:48:59
681   Matt Mueller           M 35-39     88/226     1:49:52       59:59       49:07    8:20     1:49:05
684   Shane Taylor           M 40-44     60/198     1:50:51       59:47       49:21    8:20     1:49:08
686   Ryan Fitzgerald        M 40-44     61/198     1:50:33       57:53       51:17    8:20     1:49:10
688   Jose Fonseca           M 50-54     38/138     1:49:54       59:37       49:34    8:20     1:49:10
690   David Poelman          M 40-44     62/198     1:49:37     1:00:24       48:48    8:21     1:49:12
691   David Kelly            M 35-39     89/226     1:49:38     1:00:24       48:49    8:21     1:49:13
692   Tyler Melton           M 35-39     90/226     1:53:11     1:01:55       47:20    8:21     1:49:14
696   Chris Forsgren         CLYDE       13/232     1:50:08       59:52       49:30    8:21     1:49:21
698   Steven Strawn          M 55-59     30/104     1:50:09       59:14       50:09    8:21     1:49:23
699   Martin Dery            M 45-49     56/185     1:54:16       57:25       52:01    8:22     1:49:26
706   Brendan Genther        CLYDE       14/232     1:50:18       57:42       51:48    8:22     1:49:30
707   Nicholas Des Georges   M 25-29     43/106     1:50:11       59:42       49:51    8:22     1:49:32
708   Ygor MacHado           M 25-29     44/106     1:50:11       59:42       49:51    8:22     1:49:32
711   Burton Taylor          M 35-39     91/226     1:53:00     1:01:40       47:56    8:22     1:49:36
712   Nathan Martinez        CLYDE       15/232     1:52:39     1:00:12       49:26    8:23     1:49:37
715   Buddhiraj Chapalgaonka M 35-39     92/226     1:50:30     1:00:49       48:52    8:23     1:49:41
717   Peter Keith            M 19-24      24/46     1:49:44       58:46       50:56    8:23     1:49:42
723   Will Fischbach         M 40-44     63/198     1:49:55       57:05       52:40    8:23     1:49:45
725   Brian Perkinson        M 50-54     39/138     1:50:44       59:09       50:41    8:24     1:49:50
726   Scott Peterburs        CLYDE       16/232     1:50:06       59:33       50:18    8:24     1:49:51
727   Mark Mendoza           CLYDE       17/232     1:50:31       59:02       50:53    8:24     1:49:54
728   Christopher Paine      M 50-54     40/138     1:50:36       59:39       50:17    8:24     1:49:55
729   Thai Le                M 50-54     41/138     1:50:21       59:17       50:40    8:24     1:49:56
733   Ray Candelario         M 55-59     31/104     1:50:08     1:00:11       49:54    8:25     1:50:04
735   Parker Hogan           M 15-18      18/42     1:53:36       55:21       54:45    8:25     1:50:06
736   Jorge Garcia           M 40-44     64/198     1:52:33     1:00:38       49:29    8:25     1:50:07
739   Greg Banero            M 55-59     32/104     1:52:34       58:59       51:14    8:25     1:50:13
741   Robert Rivera          M 30-34     61/174     1:50:37       56:48       53:28    8:25     1:50:15
743   Jesus Mojica           M 35-39     93/226     1:50:27       57:44       52:32    8:25     1:50:16
745   Dean Mortenson         M 35-39     94/226     1:56:44     1:01:55       48:28    8:26     1:50:23
747   Kevin Light            M 50-54     42/138     2:10:32     1:00:19       50:05    8:26     1:50:24
748   Ricky Armenta          M 35-39     95/226     1:53:30       58:37       51:49    8:26     1:50:25
750   Jon Cenir              M 19-24      25/46     1:50:31       58:09       52:20    8:26     1:50:28
751   Kevin Hayden           M 50-54     43/138     1:51:27     1:02:15       48:17    8:27     1:50:31
752   Chuck Charleston       CLYDE       18/232     1:51:18       58:54       51:42    8:27     1:50:35
753   Jonathan Kunze         M 30-34     62/174     1:53:21       59:26       51:12    8:27     1:50:38
755   Filiberto Lares        M 45-49     57/185     1:53:00       57:13       53:30    8:28     1:50:43
757   Mark Scarano           M 50-54     44/138     1:53:11       57:42       53:06    8:28     1:50:48
758   Mark Dainty            CLYDE       19/232     1:51:26     1:00:05       50:43    8:28     1:50:48
760   Cory Callister         M 30-34     63/174     1:51:37     1:00:55       49:57    8:28     1:50:52
761   Rusty Beck             M 35-39     96/226     1:52:18       58:36       52:19    8:28     1:50:54
765   Mike Horton            M 55-59     33/104     1:52:36       59:17       51:45    8:29     1:51:01
766   Brandon Zimmerman      M 30-34     64/174     1:54:52     1:00:47       50:17    8:29     1:51:03
767   Chad Phelps            CLYDE       20/232     1:54:52     1:00:47       50:17    8:29     1:51:03
772   Ken Rife               M 50-54     45/138     1:52:29     1:03:46       47:28    8:30     1:51:14
773   Paul Handly            M 50-54     46/138     1:54:10       58:27       52:48    8:30     1:51:14
774   Jason Thornock         CLYDE       21/232     1:51:57       59:42       51:33    8:30     1:51:15
775   Mason Sanchez          M 25-29     45/106     1:52:03       58:40       52:37    8:30     1:51:16
777   Kevin Meeks            M 45-49     58/185     1:52:11       58:58       52:23    8:30     1:51:21
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781   Lucas Bodine           M 25-29     46/106     1:54:37       59:03       52:20    8:31     1:51:23
783   Rino Levesque          M 60-64      18/69     1:52:08     1:01:09       50:17    8:31     1:51:25
784   Sergio Sanchez         M 45-49     59/185     1:52:05     1:01:13       50:13    8:31     1:51:26
785   Spencer Smith          CLYDE       22/232     1:56:12     1:01:10       50:17    8:31     1:51:26
786   Kody Smith             M 35-39     97/226     1:55:22     1:00:31       50:56    8:31     1:51:26
787   Daniel Hall            M 35-39     98/226     1:52:08       59:21       52:06    8:31     1:51:27
788   Stuart Milne           M 30-34     65/174     1:57:21     1:02:11       49:19    8:31     1:51:29
789   David McEldowney       M 55-59     34/104     1:53:49     1:00:52       50:39    8:31     1:51:30
794   Byrickson Henderson    M 35-39     99/226     1:56:04       59:31       52:03    8:31     1:51:34
799   Mark Boggie            M 55-59     35/104     1:52:18       59:55       51:40    8:32     1:51:35
803   Jimmy Hales            M 25-29     47/106     1:51:51     1:01:09       50:30    8:32     1:51:39
804   Matthew Peterson       CLYDE       23/232     1:54:06     1:01:13       50:28    8:32     1:51:40
807   Erik Woods             M 45-49     60/185     1:54:06     1:03:19       48:27    8:32     1:51:46
808   Donovan Seguritan      M 35-39    100/226     1:53:30       59:47       52:01    8:33     1:51:48
809   Chris Donihi           M 45-49     61/185     3:43:27     1:00:24       51:26    8:33     1:51:49
811   John Braeutigam        M 45-49     62/185     1:54:03     1:01:59       49:51    8:33     1:51:50
812   William Lundie         M 40-44     65/198     1:52:49       59:15       52:36    8:33     1:51:51
814   Dennis Vanderheiden    M 55-59     36/104     2:09:21       58:26       53:27    8:33     1:51:52
815   Adam Stanley           M 35-39    101/226     1:53:41     1:02:19       49:34    8:33     1:51:53
816   Dennis Mayberry        M 55-59     37/104     1:57:27     1:04:23       47:33    8:33     1:51:56
817   Austin Brewer          M 30-34     66/174     1:52:22       56:30       55:26    8:33     1:51:56
820   Wyatt Myers            M 35-39    102/226     1:53:19     1:02:56       49:12    8:34     1:52:08
821   Jason Arnett           M 30-34     67/174     1:58:01     1:02:10       50:00    8:34     1:52:09
824   Todd Rudolph           M 45-49     63/185     1:53:01       59:25       52:49    8:34     1:52:13
826   David Cramer           M 50-54     47/138     1:53:54     1:02:51       49:25    8:35     1:52:16
827   Jim Kuchan             M 50-54     48/138     1:53:13     1:01:42       50:36    8:35     1:52:17
830   Paul Preciado          M 40-44     66/198     1:52:43     1:00:22       51:57    8:35     1:52:19
832   Dan Bonow              M 45-49     64/185     1:56:57     1:00:53       51:33    8:35     1:52:25
834   Jeffrey Lorenzen       M 45-49     65/185     1:55:25     1:04:13       48:13    8:35     1:52:25
836   Jay MacKinlay          M 45-49     66/185     1:53:27     1:01:40       50:50    8:36     1:52:29
838   T. J. McLemore         M 30-34     68/174     1:55:21     1:03:02       49:29    8:36     1:52:31
845   Curtis McGinnis        CLYDE       24/232     1:53:13       59:49       52:51    8:36     1:52:40
847   Doug Janicik           M 45-49     67/185     1:53:00     1:02:27       50:16    8:37     1:52:42
848   John Chirico           M 50-54     49/138     1:53:32       57:54       54:48    8:37     1:52:42
852   Bhushan Ashtekar       M 25-29     48/106     1:53:47     1:01:49       51:01    8:37     1:52:49
853   Ramon Gustin           M 35-39    103/226     1:53:38     1:03:21       49:29    8:37     1:52:49
855   Elliot Marks           CLYDE       25/232     1:53:05     1:03:04       49:50    8:38     1:52:54
856   James T Powers         CLYDE       26/232     1:53:06     1:03:04       49:51    8:38     1:52:54
857   Christopher Elsberry   M 30-34     69/174     1:53:52       58:27       54:33    8:38     1:52:59
858   Tanner Milne           M 35-39    104/226     1:58:50     1:02:10       50:49    8:38     1:52:59
859   Bryan Steverson        M 30-34     70/174     1:53:27     1:03:03       49:59    8:38     1:53:01
860   Steven Jarvis          M 35-39    105/226     1:57:12     1:01:46       51:16    8:38     1:53:02
863   Doug Fekete            M 65-69       4/31     1:54:03     1:01:39       51:26    8:38     1:53:04
864   Robert Manning         M 45-49     68/185     1:53:58     1:01:01       52:05    8:38     1:53:05
865   Lindofe Jiminez        M 40-44     67/198     2:01:58       56:52       56:16    8:39     1:53:07
868   Kevin Langford         M 25-29     49/106     1:53:38     1:01:09       52:02    8:39     1:53:10
874   Bill Parker            M 55-59     38/104     1:53:55       59:29       53:52    8:40     1:53:21
876   Bradley Lillie         M 01-14      10/32     1:54:04     1:01:10       52:11    8:40     1:53:21
879   Roland Royer           M 50-54     50/138     1:54:20       59:30       54:01    8:40     1:53:31
880   Don Crockett           M 40-44     68/198     1:59:05       59:51       53:40    8:40     1:53:31
882   Ryan Romney            M 40-44     69/198     1:57:58     1:03:21       50:12    8:40     1:53:32
885   Scott Smith            M 55-59     39/104     1:54:14     1:00:11       53:27    8:41     1:53:37
886   Austin Labanc          M 25-29     50/106     1:55:38     1:02:12       51:27    8:41     1:53:38
887   Cody Young             M 35-39    106/226     1:55:01       59:40       54:00    8:41     1:53:40
888   Dana Reihman           M 60-64      19/69     1:54:23     1:02:25       51:15    8:41     1:53:40
890   Dave Aston             M 40-44     70/198     1:57:58     1:02:27       51:15    8:41     1:53:41
891   David Scurr            M 60-64      20/69     1:54:03     1:02:20       51:22    8:41     1:53:42
895   Stanley Baird          M 45-49     69/185     1:54:59     1:00:17       53:28    8:41     1:53:45
896   Josh Uriarte           CLYDE       27/232     1:55:40       59:24       54:23    8:42     1:53:47
897   Randy Gerke            M 45-49     70/185     2:04:11     1:01:44       52:05    8:42     1:53:48
899   Thomas Judd            M 15-18      19/42     2:00:05     1:03:50       50:03    8:42     1:53:52
901   Shawn Nowakowski       M 30-34     71/174     1:54:07       56:13       57:42    8:42     1:53:54
902   Loc Tran               M 45-49     71/185     2:03:24     1:02:55       51:01    8:42     1:53:55
903   Jeron Walker           M 40-44     71/198     1:55:05     1:01:23       52:35    8:42     1:53:57
904   Phil Glenn             M 35-39    107/226     1:56:38     1:01:58       52:02    8:43     1:53:59
907   Robin Gray             CLYDE       28/232     1:54:44       59:45       54:16    8:43     1:54:01
908   Mark Benson            M 15-18      20/42     1:58:29     1:04:14       49:50    8:43     1:54:04
910   Matthew Anderson       M 40-44     72/198     1:54:55     1:00:05       54:00    8:43     1:54:05
914   Wayne Griffin          M 45-49     72/185     1:55:09     1:02:11       51:57    8:43     1:54:08
915   Deke Beveridge         M 45-49     73/185     1:55:27       56:31       57:40    8:43     1:54:10
918   John Schott            CLYDE       29/232     1:55:16     1:01:20       52:53    8:44     1:54:13
919   Jacob Whiting          M 30-34     72/174     1:55:07       58:51       55:24    8:44     1:54:14
920   Doug Oldenkamp         CLYDE       30/232     1:55:32     1:02:56       51:19    8:44     1:54:14
922   James Brennan          M 30-34     73/174     1:54:48     1:00:23       53:56    8:44     1:54:18
926   Mel Burch              M 40-44     73/198     1:58:18     1:06:03       48:18    8:44     1:54:20
929   Charles Charpentier    M 40-44     74/198     1:54:57       59:44       54:43    8:45     1:54:26
930   Christopher Ferko      M 55-59     40/104     1:54:27     1:01:57       52:31    8:45     1:54:27
935   Carlos Tapia           M 40-44     75/198     2:00:05       56:27       58:07    8:45     1:54:33
941   Benjamin Delange       M 40-44     76/198     1:55:28     1:01:16       53:25    8:46     1:54:41
942   Allen Dzurny           M 35-39    108/226     1:56:06     1:04:13       50:28    8:46     1:54:41
946   Byron Dixon            M 50-54     51/138     1:58:49     1:02:11       52:39    8:46     1:54:49
948   Matthew Thomas         CLYDE       31/232     1:57:34     1:02:04       52:49    8:47     1:54:52
949   Mike O'Loughlin        M 70 UP       2/18     2:00:13     1:02:53       52:00    8:47     1:54:53
950   Cole Harvey            M 55-59     41/104     1:56:56     1:03:03       51:51    8:47     1:54:53
953   Tony Formica           M 30-34     74/174     1:59:09     1:04:09       50:46    8:47     1:54:54
955   Jack Moody             M 15-18      21/42     1:54:55       58:45       56:10    8:47     1:54:55
958   Kyle Province          M 25-29     51/106     1:56:31     1:00:17       54:40    8:47     1:54:57
959   Jason Zhang            M 55-59     42/104     1:57:10     1:02:56       52:01    8:47     1:54:57
960   Steve Durnan           M 45-49     74/185     1:55:36       57:24       57:35    8:47     1:54:58
961   Gary Prahl             M 65-69       5/31     1:55:08     1:01:17       53:43    8:47     1:55:00
962   Robert Rieden          M 50-54     52/138     1:56:35     1:04:21       50:40    8:47     1:55:01
964   Eric Lee               M 35-39    109/226     1:55:19     1:00:03       55:01    8:47     1:55:03
967   Scott Walker           M 55-59     43/104     1:56:01     1:02:28       52:40    8:48     1:55:07
970   Justin Simpson         CLYDE       32/232     1:58:03     1:03:11       51:59    8:48     1:55:09
971   Quinton Lamoreaux      M 30-34     75/174     1:56:40     1:02:56       52:15    8:48     1:55:11
972   Casey Crandell         M 35-39    110/226     1:58:55     1:02:00       53:12    8:48     1:55:12
974   Michael Delliplaine    M 30-34     76/174     1:55:55     1:02:00       53:15    8:48     1:55:14
976   Joe Solis              M 30-34     77/174     1:55:37       57:21       57:54    8:48     1:55:15
977   Shaun Stewart          M 30-34     78/174     1:55:37     1:00:27       54:48    8:48     1:55:15
979   Jared Palmer           M 19-24      26/46     1:57:04     1:01:16       54:03    8:49     1:55:19
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985   Shane Koury            M 45-49     75/185     1:58:47     1:00:51       54:33    8:49     1:55:23
987   Peter Mueller          M 60-64      21/69     1:57:50     1:04:39       50:45    8:49     1:55:24
988   Austin Harris          CLYDE       33/232     1:56:28     1:04:20       51:06    8:49     1:55:25
990   David Miller           M 40-44     77/198     1:58:24     1:03:40       51:47    8:49     1:55:26
991   John Gregory           M 30-34     79/174     1:58:05     1:03:57       51:30    8:49     1:55:27
993   David Patch            M 45-49     76/185     1:56:18     1:01:46       53:43    8:49     1:55:28
994   Scott Maloney          M 55-59     44/104     1:56:22     1:02:12       53:19    8:49     1:55:30
996   Randall Mounts         M 45-49     77/185     1:56:19     1:01:49       53:43    8:50     1:55:32
997   David Woolf            M 35-39    111/226     1:56:42     1:04:23       51:10    8:50     1:55:32
998   Alex Lopez             M 40-44     78/198     1:59:04     1:04:12       51:22    8:50     1:55:33
1000  Joe Giordano           M 30-34     80/174     1:56:37     1:05:06       50:30    8:50     1:55:35
1001  Hyrum Candland         M 35-39    112/226     1:56:42     1:03:40       51:56    8:50     1:55:36
1004  Stephen Hwang          M 40-44     79/198     1:56:36     1:01:13       54:33    8:51     1:55:46
1005  Peter Renyard          M 55-59     45/104     1:58:31     1:01:56       53:51    8:51     1:55:46
1007  Austin Rowley          M 30-34     81/174     1:57:33     1:02:44       53:05    8:51     1:55:48
1008  William Nelson         M 45-49     78/185     2:04:01     1:02:52       52:57    8:51     1:55:48
1009  David White            M 50-54     53/138     1:59:08     1:03:28       52:20    8:51     1:55:48
1011  Tony Mims              M 40-44     80/198     2:06:27     1:00:04       55:48    8:51     1:55:51
1012  Kevin Monsey           CLYDE       34/232     1:56:50     1:02:54       52:58    8:51     1:55:51
1014  Jeremy Schlesinger     M 30-34     82/174     2:00:05       59:48       56:04    8:51     1:55:52
1018  Kendrick Wray          M 50-54     54/138     1:57:43     1:02:43       53:15    8:52     1:55:58
1019  Abe Krejci             M 35-39    113/226     1:56:58     1:01:16       54:42    8:52     1:55:58
1020  Grant Johansen         M 30-34     83/174     1:56:42     1:00:00       55:59    8:52     1:55:58
1023  Mason Powers           M 15-18      22/42     1:56:17     1:02:02       54:03    8:52     1:56:05
1024  Richard Di Valentino   CLYDE       35/232     1:57:26     1:01:49       54:16    8:52     1:56:05
1026  Jonathan Lawson        M 25-29     52/106     1:57:06     1:02:58       53:09    8:52     1:56:06
1029  Kevin Riley            M 25-29     53/106     1:58:04     1:03:54       52:15    8:52     1:56:08
1032  Erik Strong            M 35-39    114/226     2:00:39     1:03:49       52:22    8:53     1:56:11
1034  Chris Koenig           M 45-49     79/185     1:56:57       59:53       56:22    8:53     1:56:14
1037  Josh Craig             M 35-39    115/226     2:00:44     1:03:50       52:27    8:53     1:56:17
1038  Justin Knoy            M 35-39    116/226     1:57:03     1:01:59       54:19    8:53     1:56:17
1039  Izaak Myers            M 40-44     81/198     1:57:30     1:03:32       52:47    8:53     1:56:18
1041  Gregory Persinger      M 55-59     46/104     1:57:07     1:01:45       54:34    8:53     1:56:19
1044  Richard Garner         M 50-54     55/138     1:57:13     1:01:19       55:07    8:54     1:56:26
1045  Jack Nielsen           M 19-24      27/46     1:59:14     1:04:32       51:54    8:54     1:56:26
1046  Brian Clements         M 45-49     80/185     1:56:50       58:31       57:58    8:54     1:56:28
1048  Ray Schenk             M 50-54     56/138     1:58:14     1:04:28       52:01    8:54     1:56:29
1049  Gabriel Santiago       M 15-18      23/42     1:59:12     1:05:08       51:22    8:54     1:56:29
1050  Erik Pastor            M 19-24      28/46     1:57:20     1:02:59       53:31    8:54     1:56:29
1051  Marc Schiff            M 55-59     47/104     1:58:07     1:03:43       52:48    8:54     1:56:30
1054  Flavio Asahara         M 35-39    117/226     1:59:25     1:03:43       52:51    8:54     1:56:34
1056  Harley Eisenberg       M 50-54     57/138     1:57:38     1:03:41       52:55    8:54     1:56:35
1061  Changguan Fan          M 55-59     48/104     1:56:59     1:00:25       56:14    8:55     1:56:38
1064  David McLatchie        M 35-39    118/226     1:57:44     1:03:41       52:59    8:55     1:56:40
1068  Mason Highman          M 19-24      29/46     2:01:16     1:05:49       50:55    8:55     1:56:43
1069  Kevin Mahon            M 50-54     58/138     1:58:04     1:03:18       53:26    8:55     1:56:44
1070  Michael Janas          M 50-54     59/138     2:03:00     1:03:22       53:22    8:55     1:56:44
1072  Ryan Smith             M 19-24      30/46     2:01:17     1:05:49       50:56    8:55     1:56:44
1073  Scott Lenzmeier        M 45-49     81/185     2:00:19     1:02:56       53:49    8:55     1:56:45
1075  Michael Scott          M 40-44     82/198     2:00:07     1:05:14       51:32    8:55     1:56:45
1079  Danny Duarte           M 40-44     83/198     2:04:56     1:03:45       53:05    8:56     1:56:49
1080  Ried Horton            M 35-39    119/226     1:56:51     1:02:16       54:36    8:56     1:56:51
1081  Patrick Burton         M 35-39    120/226     2:02:09     1:03:34       53:18    8:56     1:56:51
1083  Davis Bates            M 55-59     49/104     2:02:54     1:04:24       52:28    8:56     1:56:52
1084  Morgan MacKey          M 40-44     84/198     2:02:39     1:05:13       51:41    8:56     1:56:54
1085  Richard Franklin       M 40-44     85/198     2:04:00     1:01:50       55:05    8:56     1:56:54
1086  Rob Task               M 50-54     60/138     1:59:06     1:00:54       56:01    8:56     1:56:55
1088  Randy Nicholson        M 55-59     50/104     1:58:11     1:04:27       52:30    8:56     1:56:57
1089  Colby Stringham        M 30-34     84/174     1:58:03       56:04     1:00:54    8:56     1:56:58
1090  John Murphy            M 40-44     86/198     2:00:59     1:04:02       52:59    8:56     1:57:00
1091  Vernon Tomas           M 35-39    121/226     1:59:30     1:04:16       52:45    8:56     1:57:01
1096  Steven Prusak          CLYDE       36/232     2:03:48     1:02:47       54:19    8:57     1:57:05
1097  Max Ridgeway           M 55-59     51/104     1:58:28     1:04:28       52:37    8:57     1:57:05
1099  Ken Eldore             M 45-49     82/185     1:58:27     1:04:16       52:52    8:57     1:57:08
1101  Jack Chaplinski        M 65-69       6/31     1:58:36     1:02:27       54:43    8:57     1:57:09
1102  Raymond Martin         M 35-39    122/226     1:57:17     1:06:06       51:04    8:57     1:57:10
1103  Troy Larsen            M 45-49     83/185     2:00:21     1:03:40       53:31    8:57     1:57:10
1104  Cameron Miller         M 35-39    123/226     2:01:37     1:04:36       52:36    8:57     1:57:12
1105  Brad Bashford          M 40-44     87/198     1:58:14     1:03:38       53:34    8:57     1:57:12
1106  Glenn Clouse           M 45-49     84/185     1:58:14     1:03:38       53:35    8:57     1:57:13
1108  Joshua Bailey          M 25-29     54/106     2:04:20     1:07:19       49:57    8:57     1:57:15
1110  Paul Sparks            M 30-34     85/174     1:58:31     1:04:16       53:01    8:58     1:57:16
1112  Dace Goulding          M 45-49     85/185     1:59:37     1:01:54       55:23    8:58     1:57:17
1113  Allen Walker           M 55-59     52/104     1:58:30     1:03:34       53:45    8:58     1:57:18
1115  Michael Lewis          M 45-49     86/185     1:58:16     1:01:28       55:56    8:58     1:57:24
1117  Garet Goodman          M 35-39    124/226     2:00:38     1:03:32       53:54    8:58     1:57:26
1119  Curtis Hill            CLYDE       37/232     2:00:05       59:47       57:42    8:58     1:57:28
1120  Caramon Vest           M 19-24      31/46     1:59:07     1:02:45       54:43    8:58     1:57:28
1121  Jered Skousen          CLYDE       38/232     2:00:35     1:03:58       53:31    8:59     1:57:29
1122  Stephen Roper          M 50-54     61/138     1:58:47     1:03:15       54:15    8:59     1:57:29
1123  Scott Traasdahl        M 45-49     87/185     1:58:41     1:04:53       52:37    8:59     1:57:29
1124  Jesse Nystrom          M 35-39    125/226     1:58:33     1:03:10       54:20    8:59     1:57:30
1127  Ed Gildersleeve        M 40-44     88/198     1:58:40     1:04:42       52:53    8:59     1:57:35
1130  Allen Bushman          M 55-59     53/104     2:03:07     1:05:46       51:56    8:59     1:57:41
1131  John Giles             CLYDE       39/232     1:57:52     1:03:03       54:39    9:00     1:57:42
1135  Spencer Caldwell       M 35-39    126/226     1:57:54     1:03:03       54:41    9:00     1:57:43
1141  Jeron Hatch            M 35-39    127/226     2:01:06     1:07:57       49:53    9:00     1:57:49
1142  Ben Calabaza           M 30-34     86/174     1:58:43     1:05:24       52:25    9:00     1:57:49
1145  Paul Jelly             M 45-49     88/185     1:58:19     1:04:46       53:09    9:01     1:57:55
1146  Colton Jenson          M 15-18      24/42     1:58:08     1:03:44       54:12    9:01     1:57:56
1147  Samuel Ziv             M 30-34     87/174     1:59:03     1:03:14       54:43    9:01     1:57:57
1148  Stephen Grimm          M 50-54     62/138     2:01:16     1:06:40       51:19    9:01     1:57:58
1149  Jeff Jenson            M 45-49     89/185     1:58:10     1:03:44       54:15    9:01     1:57:58
1150  Brian Rosenau          M 40-44     89/198     1:59:56     1:05:52       52:10    9:01     1:58:01
1151  Lenny Crouse           M 50-54     63/138     1:59:08     1:04:42       53:22    9:01     1:58:04
1154  Derek Rawlinson        M 40-44     90/198     2:02:23     1:07:00       51:07    9:01     1:58:07
1155  Ryan Egan              M 30-34     88/174     1:58:52     1:05:43       52:25    9:02     1:58:08
1165  Jeromy McMahon         CLYDE       40/232     1:58:40     1:02:42       55:38    9:02     1:58:20
1166  Jose Da Fonseca        M 45-49     90/185     1:59:50     1:06:03       52:18    9:02     1:58:21
1167  Terry Gin              M 45-49     91/185     1:59:25     1:03:36       54:45    9:03     1:58:21
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1168  Michael Hardy          M 45-49     92/185     2:00:53     1:04:17       54:05    9:03     1:58:21
1172  Kirk Borg              CLYDE       41/232     1:58:52     1:02:39       55:46    9:03     1:58:24
1173  Steve Provencio        M 45-49     93/185     2:02:26     1:05:16       53:09    9:03     1:58:24
1174  Steve Bayans           M 50-54     64/138     2:00:48     1:01:39       56:47    9:03     1:58:25
1175  Brian Stinson          M 45-49     94/185     1:59:55     1:05:20       53:06    9:03     1:58:25
1179  Jake Palmer            M 15-18      25/42     2:00:28     1:03:13       55:14    9:03     1:58:27
1180  Don Mantyla            M 60-64      22/69     2:00:17     1:05:47       52:43    9:03     1:58:29
1181  Rob Anderson           M 35-39    128/226     2:01:53     1:05:15       53:19    9:03     1:58:33
1183  Ian Watada             M 30-34     89/174     2:00:35     1:04:29       54:06    9:04     1:58:35
1184  Brigham Nicoll         M 30-34     90/174     2:01:42     1:03:51       54:45    9:04     1:58:35
1187  Kelly Christensen      M 45-49     95/185     2:02:51     1:03:04       55:37    9:04     1:58:40
1189  Dan Furtado            M 70 UP       3/18     1:59:41     1:04:55       53:48    9:04     1:58:43
1190  Robert Horning         M 35-39    129/226     1:59:26     1:03:36       55:07    9:04     1:58:43
1191  Shaun Klein            M 45-49     96/185     2:00:04     1:05:32       53:11    9:04     1:58:43
1196  Drezen Alcantar        M 01-14      11/32     2:00:42     1:04:29       54:18    9:04     1:58:46
1197  Christopher Davis      M 40-44     91/198     1:59:44     1:04:10       54:37    9:05     1:58:47
1198  Paul Morgan            M 35-39    130/226     2:02:34     1:02:21       56:27    9:05     1:58:47
1199  Brian Chernauskas      CLYDE       42/232     2:02:02     1:03:47       55:01    9:05     1:58:48
1200  Caleb Gerard           CLYDE       43/232     1:59:57     1:04:44       54:05    9:05     1:58:48
1201  Chadd Randall          M 40-44     92/198     2:00:01     1:04:12       54:38    9:05     1:58:49
1204  Doug Lewis             M 45-49     97/185     2:00:49     1:05:05       53:47    9:05     1:58:51
1205  Thomas Huber Kelly     M 30-34     91/174     2:00:21     1:04:55       53:57    9:05     1:58:51
1207  Mariano Reyes          M 40-44     93/198     2:06:43     1:03:19       55:34    9:05     1:58:53
1211  Bryce Dopp             M 35-39    131/226     2:01:05     1:05:52       53:07    9:05     1:58:58
1212  Jaime Leverington      M 35-39    132/226     2:00:09     1:05:06       53:54    9:05     1:59:00
1213  Rajat Arora            M 15-18      26/42     2:03:12     1:06:23       52:38    9:06     1:59:00
1217  Wes Braun              M 60-64      23/69     2:00:00     1:05:50       53:13    9:06     1:59:03
1220  Oscar Hernandez        M 45-49     98/185     3:29:14     1:04:59       54:07    9:06     1:59:06
1221  Carlos Mancio          M 40-44     94/198     2:02:28     1:02:51       56:16    9:06     1:59:07
1228  Daniel Free            M 19-24      32/46     2:01:11     1:07:32       51:39    9:06     1:59:10
1231  Steve Winger           M 60-64      24/69     2:00:18     1:04:40       54:33    9:06     1:59:12
1232  Cris Holdorph          M 45-49     99/185     2:00:18     1:04:40       54:33    9:06     1:59:12
1234  Esteban Azagra         M 45-49    100/185     2:00:42     1:05:54       53:19    9:07     1:59:13
1235  Daniel Thomas          M 45-49    101/185     2:03:51     1:06:01       53:15    9:07     1:59:15
1238  Robert Horton          M 40-44     95/198     2:02:47     1:02:19       56:58    9:07     1:59:16
1240  Brian Mosley           M 35-39    133/226     2:00:13     1:02:59       56:20    9:07     1:59:18
1242  Jeremy Galovich        M 35-39    134/226     2:00:43     1:05:12       54:07    9:07     1:59:19
1243  Ethan Steck            M 40-44     96/198     2:00:44     1:04:51       54:29    9:07     1:59:19
1244  Gavin Steck            M 15-18      27/42     2:00:44     1:04:50       54:29    9:07     1:59:19
1247  Juan Rocha             CLYDE       44/232     2:05:17     1:05:30       53:51    9:07     1:59:20
1249  Tom Prendergast        M 50-54     65/138     2:00:08     1:04:27       54:54    9:07     1:59:21
1253  Tom Howcroft           M 55-59     54/104     2:00:38     1:05:34       53:51    9:07     1:59:25
1258  Mitch McCollough       M 40-44     97/198     1:59:59     1:04:44       54:46    9:08     1:59:30
1260  Richard Pelham         M 30-34     92/174     2:00:35     1:05:21       54:09    9:08     1:59:30
1265  Steven Sirek           CLYDE       45/232     2:00:32     1:05:34       53:58    9:08     1:59:31
1266  Jacob Sirek            M 30-34     93/174     2:00:32     1:05:34       53:58    9:08     1:59:32
1267  Ken Weimer             M 40-44     98/198     2:00:22     1:03:54       55:38    9:08     1:59:32
1270  Heath McDonald         M 40-44     99/198     2:00:30     1:05:17       54:16    9:08     1:59:33
1275  Kostadin Galabov       M 40-44    100/198     2:03:42     1:05:57       53:38    9:08     1:59:35
1279  Micah Vorst            M 30-34     94/174     2:04:06     1:04:49       54:50    9:08     1:59:38
1283  Mitchell Moritomo      M 45-49    102/185     2:00:25     1:00:52       58:51    9:09     1:59:43
1285  Dawson Carroll         M 15-18      28/42     2:01:03     1:05:56       53:48    9:09     1:59:44
1287  Jerry Dattilo          M 60-64      25/69     2:02:47     1:05:00       54:45    9:09     1:59:44
1288  John Finch             M 55-59     55/104     2:00:45     1:05:20       54:25    9:09     1:59:45
1290  Billy Moore            CLYDE       46/232     2:00:51     1:05:22       54:25    9:09     1:59:46
1291  Colby Gray             M 25-29     55/106     2:00:32     1:00:28       59:18    9:09     1:59:46
1293  Matthew Harvison       M 25-29     56/106     2:03:16     1:04:28       55:21    9:09     1:59:48
1295  Clark Brown            M 45-49    103/185     2:02:46     1:06:07       53:44    9:09     1:59:50
1296  Taft Lee               CLYDE       47/232     2:00:26     1:05:29       54:22    9:09     1:59:51
1298  Jose Enrique Monpe     M 25-29     57/106     2:00:52     1:05:24       54:28    9:09     1:59:52
1305  Dan Roosevelt          M 45-49    104/185     2:00:46     1:02:44       57:15    9:10     1:59:58
1306  Adnan Varela           M 25-29     58/106     2:06:08     1:06:56       53:03    9:10     1:59:58
1309  Paul Gerbi             M 35-39    135/226     2:00:40     1:02:01       58:04    9:10     2:00:05
1310  Balaji Rangaswamy      M 50-54     66/138     2:03:03     1:04:03       56:03    9:11     2:00:06
1311  Michael Morgan         M 40-44    101/198     2:02:53     1:03:57       56:12    9:11     2:00:08
1314  Ricky Gallardo         M 30-34     95/174     2:01:40     1:03:44       56:27    9:11     2:00:10
1316  Mike Orr               M 50-54     67/138     2:00:51     1:05:24       54:46    9:11     2:00:10
1318  Jack Ullstrup          M 45-49    105/185     2:02:32     1:05:33       54:40    9:11     2:00:13
1323  James Bruce            CLYDE       48/232     2:04:51     1:06:25       53:54    9:11     2:00:18
1324  Savid Russell          M 45-49    106/185     2:01:59     1:03:06       57:15    9:12     2:00:21
1328  Logan Pearce           M 30-34     96/174     2:01:31     1:05:23       55:03    9:12     2:00:25
1329  Josh Larson            M 40-44    102/198     2:00:47     1:00:02     1:00:25    9:12     2:00:26
1330  Michael Riding         M 25-29     59/106     2:03:49     1:03:06       57:23    9:12     2:00:29
1334  Carl Kuhl              CLYDE       49/232     2:03:13     1:06:44       53:48    9:12     2:00:31
1335  Guangzhong Ma          M 25-29     60/106     2:01:23     1:02:46       57:46    9:13     2:00:32
1336  Edward Carter          M 30-34     97/174     2:03:13     1:03:37       56:57    9:13     2:00:33
1338  Craig Koontz           M 30-34     98/174     2:01:25     1:05:35       55:00    9:13     2:00:34
1344  Tyler Hill             M 30-34     99/174     2:05:12     1:06:23       54:20    9:13     2:00:42
1347  David Perez            M 30-34    100/174     2:02:07     1:05:50       54:54    9:13     2:00:43
1348  Leo Castaneda          M 01-14      12/32     2:02:20     1:01:32       59:12    9:13     2:00:44
1350  Michael Dickey         M 35-39    136/226     2:02:16     1:06:32       54:15    9:14     2:00:47
1354  John Moss              M 30-34    101/174     2:01:16     1:02:46       58:04    9:14     2:00:50
1356  Jason Howard           M 40-44    103/198     2:04:56     1:07:42       53:11    9:14     2:00:52
1358  Ryan Svoboda           M 25-29     61/106     2:05:01     1:03:58       56:58    9:14     2:00:55
1359  Karl Kirk              M 50-54     68/138     2:00:58     1:03:27       57:29    9:14     2:00:56
1361  Joel Reyes             M 55-59     56/104     2:02:38     1:05:14       55:46    9:15     2:00:59
1363  Mike Erstad            CLYDE       50/232     2:02:00     1:02:18       58:48    9:15     2:01:05
1365  Gene Swierstra         CLYDE       51/232     2:02:51     1:06:19       54:47    9:15     2:01:05
1368  Jordan Bregger         M 25-29     62/106     2:02:45     1:03:28       57:41    9:15     2:01:08
1371  Curtis Mewhinney       CLYDE       52/232     2:01:59     1:01:57       59:16    9:16     2:01:13
1378  Joseph Mendoza         M 50-54     69/138     2:08:10     1:06:18       54:59    9:16     2:01:16
1379  Christopher Carpenter  CLYDE       53/232     2:04:10     1:06:22       54:57    9:16     2:01:18
1381  Jarron Porter          M 01-14      13/32     2:02:17     1:03:15       58:06    9:16     2:01:21
1382  Steve Porter           M 45-49    107/185     2:02:16     1:03:16       58:05    9:16     2:01:21
1386  Rafael Ortiz           M 45-49    108/185     2:02:34     1:05:16       56:09    9:17     2:01:24
1387  Ezra Williams          M 40-44    104/198     2:02:33     1:05:16       56:09    9:17     2:01:25
1390  Martti Syrjaniemi      M 45-49    109/185     2:06:06     1:07:56       53:37    9:17     2:01:32
1393  Wayne Dancer           M 35-39    137/226     2:02:42     1:04:02       57:34    9:17     2:01:35
1394  David Stock            CLYDE       54/232     2:05:32     1:11:00       50:36    9:17     2:01:35
1395  Carolus Syrjaniemi     M 15-18      29/42     2:06:06     1:07:57       53:39    9:17     2:01:36
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1400  Chad Nikkel            M 40-44    105/198     2:03:21     1:06:21       55:19    9:18     2:01:40
1402  Eric Nichols           CLYDE       55/232     2:04:24     1:06:59       54:42    9:18     2:01:41
1403  Steve Truong           M 35-39    138/226     2:02:56     1:05:18       56:24    9:18     2:01:42
1407  Douglas Hunt           M 50-54     70/138     2:04:44     1:06:07       55:42    9:18     2:01:48
1412  Michael Kichler        M 50-54     71/138     2:05:59     1:08:52       53:01    9:19     2:01:52
1413  Bruce McBride          M 65-69       7/31     2:03:26     1:05:04       56:50    9:19     2:01:54
1414  Richard Bagley         M 40-44    106/198     2:05:53     1:06:03       55:52    9:19     2:01:54
1419  Russell Grubbs         M 40-44    107/198     2:03:13     1:04:40       57:20    9:19     2:01:59
1421  Craig Romei            M 40-44    108/198     2:06:25     1:04:19       57:46    9:20     2:02:05
1422  Randy Kembel           M 50-54     72/138     2:02:18     1:04:21       57:44    9:20     2:02:05
1423  Bryson Pope            M 25-29     63/106     2:03:18     1:06:39       55:27    9:20     2:02:05
1424  David Murray           CLYDE       56/232     2:03:51     1:02:52       59:14    9:20     2:02:06
1431  Eldon Skousen          M 45-49    110/185     2:05:20     1:05:54       56:20    9:20     2:02:14
1432  Ken Patranella         M 50-54     73/138     2:03:33     1:05:27       56:48    9:20     2:02:15
1433  Douglas Duncan         M 50-54     74/138     2:05:38     1:05:29       56:47    9:20     2:02:15
1434  Timothy Thompson       CLYDE       57/232     2:04:48     1:07:14       55:04    9:21     2:02:18
1436  Blake Borwick          M 45-49    111/185     2:04:49     1:07:13       55:05    9:21     2:02:18
1437  Dale Hoobler           CLYDE       58/232     2:04:39     1:07:00       55:20    9:21     2:02:20
1440  Xiaozhong Ji           M 45-49    112/185     2:04:20     1:08:42       53:40    9:21     2:02:21
1444  Scott Rowland          CLYDE       59/232     2:04:04     1:07:07       55:23    9:21     2:02:29
1445  Roberto Serna          M 45-49    113/185     2:05:07     1:05:53       56:38    9:22     2:02:30
1447  Stuart Lacey           M 40-44    109/198     2:05:08     1:05:31       56:59    9:22     2:02:30
1449  Erik Kratochwill       M 45-49    114/185     2:07:48     1:06:57       55:36    9:22     2:02:33
1453  Adam Maxfield          M 40-44    110/198     2:06:37     1:06:51       55:50    9:22     2:02:41
1454  Steven Smithers        M 35-39    139/226     2:03:55     1:04:58       57:44    9:22     2:02:42
1456  MacGarret Becker       CLYDE       60/232     2:06:05     1:06:36       56:09    9:23     2:02:44
1457  Tom Lewis              M 35-39    140/226     2:04:16     1:06:51       55:55    9:23     2:02:46
1459  Beverly Clode          M 45-49    115/185     2:04:21     1:08:12       54:37    9:23     2:02:48
1463  Gary Bauer             M 55-59     57/104     2:03:34     1:04:25       58:32    9:23     2:02:56
1464  Anand Balakrishnan     M 40-44    111/198     2:03:41       59:33     1:03:24    9:24     2:02:57
1467  Jacob Hunt             M 15-18      30/42     2:05:46     1:08:15       54:45    9:24     2:03:00
1470  Kelly Sweeney          CLYDE       61/232     2:06:38     1:06:05       56:59    9:24     2:03:04
1476  Manish Sharma          M 40-44    112/198     2:04:21     1:05:16       58:02    9:25     2:03:17
1477  Colin McAndrew         M 60-64      26/69     2:05:38     1:05:49       57:28    9:25     2:03:17
1481  Brian Hostetler        M 35-39    141/226     2:05:41     1:08:48       54:33    9:25     2:03:20
1483  Steven Wiegelt         M 35-39    142/226     2:05:42     1:08:48       54:34    9:25     2:03:21
1491  Dale Riley Jr          M 40-44    113/198     2:07:07     1:11:17       52:12    9:26     2:03:29
1498  Kurt Weare             M 40-44    114/198     2:04:53     1:07:36       55:59    9:26     2:03:35
1500  Lester Stradling       M 55-59     58/104     2:11:25     1:05:49       57:48    9:27     2:03:37
1503  Spencer Bennion        M 55-59     59/104     2:06:38     1:04:05       59:38    9:27     2:03:42
1504  Matt Ognar             CLYDE       62/232     2:09:19     1:13:18       50:26    9:27     2:03:43
1505  Chris Branstiter       M 35-39    143/226     2:05:26     1:04:53       58:58    9:28     2:03:50
1507  Keith Branstiter       M 45-49    116/185     2:05:29     1:04:53       59:00    9:28     2:03:53
1508  David Beil             M 40-44    115/198     2:04:24     1:01:32     1:02:23    9:28     2:03:54
1510  Juan Pineda            M 40-44    116/198     2:06:41     1:07:47       56:09    9:28     2:03:55
1512  Randy Garretson        M 50-54     75/138     2:07:51     1:06:30       57:28    9:28     2:03:58
1515  Michael Norftill       M 25-29     64/106     2:06:36     1:06:04       57:55    9:28     2:03:58
1525  James Rojewski         M 60-64      27/69     2:04:11     1:03:47     1:00:21    9:29     2:04:07
1529  Carl Fritsch           CLYDE       63/232     2:04:59     1:05:56       58:14    9:29     2:04:10
1531  Jonathan Speirs        CLYDE       64/232     2:10:24     1:08:58       55:18    9:30     2:04:15
1533  Jason Ray              CLYDE       65/232     2:05:37     1:08:54       55:24    9:30     2:04:18
1536  Tim Young              M 60-64      28/69     2:05:14     1:03:01     1:01:19    9:30     2:04:19
1537  Ke Liu                 M 30-34    102/174     2:06:55     1:06:22       57:58    9:30     2:04:20
1539  Philip Beck            M 30-34    103/174     2:06:10     1:04:52       59:35    9:30     2:04:26
1541  Darin Hughes           M 45-49    117/185     2:09:20     1:08:03       56:25    9:30     2:04:28
1543  Varun Monga            M 35-39    144/226     2:06:42     1:09:01       55:36    9:31     2:04:36
1549  Chris Beaupre          M 65-69       8/31     2:06:03     1:05:28       59:15    9:32     2:04:42
1554  Edward Sullivan        M 50-54     76/138     2:06:55     1:05:41       59:05    9:32     2:04:46
1555  Mark Brennan           M 55-59     60/104     2:07:48     1:06:42       58:07    9:32     2:04:48
1558  Tyler Bodine           M 30-34    104/174     2:08:06     1:04:56       59:53    9:32     2:04:49
1561  Aaron Bickham          M 35-39    145/226     2:09:46     1:08:03       56:51    9:32     2:04:54
1563  Jesus Verdugo          CLYDE       66/232     2:07:36     1:09:42       55:14    9:33     2:04:56
1564  Bruce Nibbelink        M 50-54     77/138     2:08:29     1:08:03       56:54    9:33     2:04:57
1567  Jacob Petersen         M 35-39    146/226     2:09:57     1:06:55       58:07    9:33     2:05:01
1573  Bert Millett           M 35-39    147/226     2:08:24     1:06:27       58:42    9:34     2:05:08
1574  Jim Ballard            M 65-69       9/31     2:06:57     1:07:18       57:52    9:34     2:05:09
1576  Naresh Rambatla        M 45-49    118/185     2:07:34     1:05:16       59:57    9:34     2:05:13
1579  Scott Reynolds         M 55-59     61/104     2:09:59     1:08:35       56:40    9:34     2:05:14
1582  Michael McClellan      M 30-34    105/174     2:08:06     1:03:04     1:02:13    9:34     2:05:16
1583  Michael Tanner         M 45-49    119/185     2:07:49     1:08:52       56:24    9:34     2:05:16
1586  Wade Roundy            CLYDE       67/232     2:09:24     1:08:33       56:49    9:35     2:05:22
1590  John Shull             M 50-54     78/138     2:11:20     1:08:50       56:38    9:35     2:05:27
1591  Owen Grant             M 01-14      14/32     2:07:37     1:08:29       56:59    9:35     2:05:27
1592  Sergio Chavez          M 45-49    120/185     2:08:24     1:04:26     1:01:03    9:35     2:05:29
1594  Anthony Jeffers        M 40-44    117/198     2:07:13     1:06:21       59:10    9:35     2:05:31
1595  Libardo Cardenas       M 45-49    121/185     2:06:25     1:03:42     1:01:50    9:35     2:05:32
1598  George Hughes          M 35-39    148/226     2:07:09     1:06:17       59:25    9:36     2:05:41
1599  David Torres           M 30-34    106/174     2:08:13     1:08:13       57:29    9:36     2:05:41
1601  David Barker           M 35-39    149/226     2:08:02     1:09:00       56:45    9:36     2:05:44
1602  Ryan Scott             M 30-34    107/174     2:06:54     1:07:19       58:25    9:36     2:05:44
1606  Val Galvan             M 45-49    122/185     2:07:05     1:09:15       56:31    9:36     2:05:45
1607  Jed Riding             M 60-64      29/69     2:08:02     1:09:00       56:46    9:36     2:05:46
1609  James Blake            M 25-29     65/106     2:13:23     1:00:48     1:04:59    9:36     2:05:46
1614  Rene Talamantes        M 45-49    123/185     2:08:42     1:08:39       57:11    9:37     2:05:49
1617  Jim Ma                 M 25-29     66/106     2:06:57     1:05:22     1:00:32    9:37     2:05:53
1619  Adam Brennan           M 30-34    108/174     2:07:21     1:07:02       58:53    9:37     2:05:54
1620  John Thieme            CLYDE       68/232     2:08:18     1:09:46       56:11    9:37     2:05:57
1623  Dino Farfante          M 50-54     79/138     2:07:43     1:07:34       58:27    9:38     2:06:00
1627  Brad Simzyk            M 01-14      15/32     2:08:14     1:08:30       57:34    9:38     2:06:04
1636  Jason Lay              CLYDE       69/232     2:09:21     1:08:24       57:48    9:38     2:06:11
1639  Joey Vega              M 40-44    118/198     2:14:50     1:08:00       58:13    9:39     2:06:13
1640  Amer Kamal             M 35-39    150/226     2:09:14     1:09:47       56:28    9:39     2:06:14
1641  James Towner           M 35-39    151/226     2:10:26     1:08:08       58:07    9:39     2:06:14
1644  Rod Albers             M 50-54     80/138     2:07:44     1:10:18       56:00    9:39     2:06:17
1647  Carlos Mancio          M 65-69      10/31     2:08:39     1:07:35       58:49    9:39     2:06:23
1651  Kenny Highley          M 60-64      30/69     2:07:27     1:05:24     1:01:02    9:39     2:06:25
1652  Brandon Perry          M 25-29     67/106     2:06:58     1:08:18       58:08    9:39     2:06:25
1654  Brandon Corley         CLYDE       70/232     2:07:23     1:01:09     1:05:18    9:40     2:06:27
1657  Brandon Smith          M 35-39    152/226     2:07:58     1:10:17       56:18    9:40     2:06:34
1659  Gary Jones             M 35-39    153/226     2:09:19     1:08:22       58:15    9:40     2:06:36

Generated January 13, 2026 at 9:46 PM 9/17



BMO Harris Bank Mesa-Phoenix Marathon - Half-Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1660  Kenneth Krause         M 50-54     81/138     2:08:53     1:05:41     1:00:55    9:40     2:06:36
1661  Phill Chevalier        M 50-54     82/138     2:12:44     1:07:04       59:34    9:40     2:06:37
1662  John Vandermeulen      M 35-39    154/226     2:07:59     1:10:14       56:25    9:40     2:06:38
1663  John Barcus            M 55-59     62/104     2:10:47     1:09:00       57:40    9:41     2:06:40
1664  Luis Sanchez           M 30-34    109/174     2:08:11     1:07:35       59:05    9:41     2:06:40
1665  Leo Richard            M 60-64      31/69     2:08:37     1:11:09       55:35    9:41     2:06:43
1667  Kent Weare             CLYDE       71/232     2:08:04     1:06:51       59:54    9:41     2:06:44
1669  Rob Schmitt            M 45-49    124/185     2:11:26     1:06:59       59:47    9:41     2:06:45
1670  Kannan Balasubramanian M 40-44    119/198     2:07:41     1:05:39     1:01:07    9:41     2:06:46
1673  Jeff Churchill         CLYDE       72/232     2:08:34     1:07:56       58:51    9:41     2:06:47
1676  Shawn Watts            M 45-49    125/185     2:08:59     1:07:39       59:13    9:41     2:06:51
1677  Filbert Begay          M 35-39    155/226     2:09:34     1:09:50       57:02    9:41     2:06:52
1680  Joshua Bryzelak        M 35-39    156/226     2:10:30     1:08:03       58:50    9:42     2:06:52
1687  Ken Dickinson          M 25-29     68/106     2:08:23     1:10:24       56:34    9:42     2:06:58
1689  Patrick Brown          M 40-44    120/198     2:08:05     1:12:07       54:52    9:42     2:06:58
1690  Gregory MacDonald      M 35-39    157/226     2:09:02     1:08:01       58:59    9:42     2:07:00
1692  Christian Priday       M 25-29     69/106     2:10:05     1:08:48       58:16    9:42     2:07:03
1707  Timothy Hansen         M 30-34    110/174     2:07:37     1:03:26     1:03:48    9:43     2:07:13
1708  Kim Eaton              M 40-44    121/198     2:10:10     1:07:20       59:54    9:43     2:07:14
1709  Chuck Maggiorotto      M 55-59     63/104     2:09:06     1:08:17       58:58    9:43     2:07:15
1711  Nathan Young           M 30-34    111/174     2:08:56     1:08:34       58:42    9:43     2:07:16
1713  Paul Poppenberg        M 45-49    126/185     2:08:17     1:04:54     1:02:24    9:43     2:07:17
1716  Brian Madson           M 50-54     83/138     2:10:46     1:09:52       57:29    9:44     2:07:21
1717  Todd Thomas            M 45-49    127/185     2:09:02     1:08:17       59:05    9:44     2:07:21
1718  Tim Madson             M 45-49    128/185     2:10:46     1:09:53       57:29    9:44     2:07:21
1719  David Ohern            M 35-39    158/226     2:08:22     1:05:07     1:02:15    9:44     2:07:21
1723  Steve Jung             M 25-29     70/106     2:09:10     1:00:50     1:06:36    9:44     2:07:26
1724  Justin Richardson      M 40-44    122/198     2:15:48     1:10:53       56:33    9:44     2:07:26
1726  Jason Criss            M 35-39    159/226     2:09:55     1:08:57       58:34    9:44     2:07:30
1727  Scott Peterson         M 55-59     64/104     2:09:08     1:10:52       56:40    9:45     2:07:31
1729  Ashley Arzillo         M 19-24      33/46     2:09:41     1:09:08       58:27    9:45     2:07:35
1731  Matthew Cummings       M 15-18      31/42     2:09:54     1:08:15       59:23    9:45     2:07:37
1734  Brett Rufkahr          M 50-54     84/138     2:09:31     1:08:17       59:23    9:45     2:07:40
1735  Christopher Hohn       CLYDE       73/232     2:12:21     1:10:03       57:39    9:45     2:07:41
1736  Kevin Budak            M 35-39    160/226     2:08:11     1:05:37     1:02:04    9:45     2:07:41
1740  Joseph Shiflette       M 40-44    123/198     2:11:46     1:09:45       58:01    9:46     2:07:45
1749  Jess Dalton            M 40-44    124/198     2:11:41     1:08:31       59:26    9:46     2:07:56
1755  Paul Miller            M 45-49    129/185     2:11:59     1:10:47       57:16    9:47     2:08:02
1761  Dick Foote             M 55-59     65/104     2:09:17     1:04:29     1:03:39    9:47     2:08:07
1765  Cameron Lane           M 30-34    112/174     2:10:59     1:03:18     1:04:53    9:48     2:08:10
1766  John Garcia            M 55-59     66/104     2:09:48     1:10:36       57:36    9:48     2:08:11
1773  John Zaharopoulos      M 35-39    161/226     2:11:07     1:10:38       57:42    9:48     2:08:19
1774  Karl Mueller           CLYDE       74/232     2:09:12     1:09:42       58:38    9:48     2:08:20
1775  Brad Fuller            M 25-29     71/106     2:13:07     1:11:47       56:34    9:48     2:08:21
1779  Stephen Gross          M 40-44    125/198     2:09:24     1:03:20     1:05:04    9:49     2:08:24
1783  Stephan Mann           M 60-64      32/69     2:10:43     1:06:18     1:02:08    9:49     2:08:26
1785  Ross McClellan         M 55-59     67/104     2:11:20     1:15:16       53:11    9:49     2:08:27
1786  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/4     2:09:58     1:10:10       58:18    9:49     2:08:28
1793  Scott Mecham           M 40-44    126/198     2:10:26     1:10:10       58:25    9:49     2:08:34
1796  Evan Stubbart          CLYDE       75/232     2:10:01     1:11:33       57:08    9:50     2:08:41
1800  Ron Ledvina            CLYDE       76/232     2:10:50     1:12:12       56:37    9:50     2:08:48
1802  Joe Mooyman            M 40-44    127/198     2:10:37     1:06:51     1:01:58    9:50     2:08:48
1803  Michael Otoole         CLYDE       77/232     2:12:17     1:08:24     1:00:26    9:51     2:08:50
1809  Parker Neff            M 50-54     85/138     2:10:38     1:10:09       58:47    9:51     2:08:56
1812  Nans Sivaram           M 40-44    128/198     2:10:51     1:05:26     1:03:33    9:51     2:08:59
1813  Ben Almozara           M 55-59     68/104     2:10:38     1:10:11       58:48    9:51     2:08:59
1815  Nilesh Kumar           M 35-39    162/226     2:11:25     1:06:09     1:02:56    9:52     2:09:05
1817  Balz Frei              M 55-59     69/104     2:10:44     1:12:21       56:45    9:52     2:09:05
1820  Arun Suresh            M 40-44    129/198     2:10:51     1:08:05     1:01:01    9:52     2:09:06
1833  Michael Schmidt        M 30-34    113/174     2:10:16     1:07:47     1:01:29    9:52     2:09:15
1841  Dennis Duncan          M 65-69      11/31     2:13:54     1:11:16       58:14    9:54     2:09:30
1845  Sean Karr              CLYDE       78/232     2:12:55     1:10:23       59:08    9:54     2:09:30
1849  Doug Davis             CLYDE       79/232     2:12:13     1:10:32       59:01    9:54     2:09:33
1852  Ira Brown              M 55-59     70/104     2:10:39     1:05:42     1:03:59    9:54     2:09:41
1854  Bryson Anderson        M 40-44    130/198     2:10:11     1:04:26     1:05:15    9:54     2:09:41
1855  Jeff Kaden             M 60-64      33/69     2:11:18     1:09:49       59:54    9:55     2:09:42
1857  Ezra Borrego           M 50-54     86/138     2:11:17     1:09:31     1:00:15    9:55     2:09:46
1860  David Packard          M 30-34    114/174     2:13:57     1:11:22       58:28    9:55     2:09:50
1863  Darryn Bryant          M 50-54     87/138     2:12:13     1:11:30       58:23    9:55     2:09:53
1866  Kennedy Kadosh         M 40-44    131/198     2:12:55     1:10:14       59:40    9:55     2:09:53
1868  Jerry Anderson         M 65-69      12/31     2:12:24     1:08:20     1:01:35    9:55     2:09:55
1870  Terry Zimmer           M 50-54     88/138     2:13:15     1:11:02       58:56    9:56     2:09:57
1873  Luis Reynoso           M 30-34    115/174     2:12:21     1:10:07       59:52    9:56     2:09:59
1874  Ryan McClurg           M 30-34    116/174     2:10:34     1:10:48       59:15    9:56     2:10:02
1879  Craig Campbell         M 50-54     89/138     2:12:56     1:08:19     1:01:50    9:57     2:10:09
1881  Patrick Keon           M 35-39    163/226     2:12:42     1:10:54       59:17    9:57     2:10:10
1882  Jacob Albrecht         M 30-34    117/174     2:10:58     1:05:59     1:04:14    9:57     2:10:12
1885  David Villadelgado     M 35-39    164/226     2:10:47     1:10:49       59:27    9:57     2:10:15
1889  Daniel Steinfadt       M 55-59     71/104     2:12:29     1:11:02       59:18    9:57     2:10:20
1890  Bernard Mongeon        M 65-69      13/31     2:11:37     1:10:05     1:00:19    9:58     2:10:23
1891  Tim Nicoll             M 30-34    118/174     2:14:32     1:08:11     1:02:13    9:58     2:10:24
1894  Alexander Kemper       M 15-18      32/42     2:11:04     1:02:12     1:08:16    9:58     2:10:27
1903  Tony Francis           M 40-44    132/198     2:14:40     1:09:32     1:01:06    9:59     2:10:37
1904  Calvin Lee             M 55-59     72/104     2:15:34     1:08:30     1:02:10    9:59     2:10:40
1908  Ryan Jackson           M 45-49    130/185     2:12:09     1:06:32     1:04:18   10:00     2:10:49
1909  William Voorhees       CLYDE       80/232     2:12:19     1:12:56       57:55   10:00     2:10:51
1911  Vivek Dwivedi          M 40-44    133/198     2:12:46     1:07:50     1:03:03   10:00     2:10:53
1914  Robert Maturo          M 40-44    134/198     2:12:27     1:12:57       58:03   10:00     2:11:00
1923  Ryan Thelen            CLYDE       81/232     2:12:55     1:11:55       59:17   10:01     2:11:11
1927  Brandon Dvorak         M 35-39    165/226     2:11:37     1:02:06     1:09:09   10:02     2:11:14
1932  Nilanjan Ghosh         M 35-39    166/226     2:14:01     1:12:30       58:53   10:02     2:11:22
1937  Ken Van Eizenga        M 65-69      14/31     2:12:30     1:10:52     1:00:35   10:03     2:11:27
1938  Jeremy Brimhall        M 35-39    167/226     2:12:08     1:05:16     1:06:11   10:03     2:11:27
1943  Geoff Goin             M 40-44    135/198     2:15:58     1:13:22       58:14   10:03     2:11:36
1946  Lane Martinsen         M 50-54     90/138     2:16:43     1:11:05     1:00:34   10:03     2:11:39
1951  Jim Dawson             M 60-64      34/69     2:16:45     1:09:40     1:02:06   10:04     2:11:45
1952  Chris Puckett          CLYDE       82/232     2:13:56     1:08:49     1:03:02   10:04     2:11:50
1954  Matthew Shively        CLYDE       83/232     2:13:23     1:09:26     1:02:26   10:04     2:11:51
1957  Jared Roskelley        M 40-44    136/198     2:17:50     1:11:22     1:00:39   10:05     2:12:00
1959  Thomas Walker          M 50-54     91/138     2:17:53     1:10:52     1:01:13   10:05     2:12:04
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1961  Daniel McLaws          M 01-14      16/32     2:13:14     1:10:21     1:01:47   10:06     2:12:07
1964  Eddie Carrera          M 50-54     92/138     2:13:00     1:09:04     1:03:05   10:06     2:12:09
1967  Jonathan Leib          M 30-34    119/174     2:14:23     1:09:01     1:03:15   10:06     2:12:16
1968  Christopher Brown      CLYDE       84/232     2:15:58     1:11:19     1:00:59   10:06     2:12:17
1973  Allan Nieva            CLYDE       85/232     2:13:28     1:07:34     1:04:50   10:07     2:12:23
1978  Jose Arredondo         M 40-44    137/198     2:14:19     1:10:52     1:01:35   10:07     2:12:27
1992  Ben Stanton            M 55-59     73/104     2:22:19     1:06:49     1:05:55   10:08     2:12:44
1997  Jakob May              M 19-24      34/46     2:14:04     1:06:01     1:06:48   10:09     2:12:48
1999  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/4     2:14:34     1:10:12     1:02:40   10:09     2:12:51
2005  Gabriel Nunez          M 30-34    120/174     2:17:43     1:12:44     1:00:15   10:09     2:12:58
2007  Richard Perez          CLYDE       86/232     2:14:57     1:13:54       59:05   10:09     2:12:58
2009  Ben Persian            M 25-29     72/106     2:16:22     1:13:30       59:30   10:10     2:13:00
2014  Henry McLaughlin       M 65-69      15/31     2:24:45     1:12:49     1:00:18   10:10     2:13:07
2017  Dean Fox               M 45-49    131/185     2:17:46     1:10:10     1:03:03   10:11     2:13:13
2020  Don Melton             M 45-49    132/185     2:30:14     1:12:26     1:00:49   10:11     2:13:15
2025  David Phillips         M 35-39    168/226     2:17:31     1:11:47     1:01:33   10:11     2:13:20
2027  Andrew Cullen          M 40-44    138/198     2:15:44     1:15:59       57:25   10:11     2:13:23
2028  Seth Billie            M 30-34    121/174     2:17:36     1:13:48       59:37   10:12     2:13:25
2029  Jerry Mogridge         M 55-59     74/104     2:16:12     1:07:20     1:06:06   10:12     2:13:26
2031  Christian Lester       M 35-39    169/226     2:16:40     1:12:47     1:00:40   10:12     2:13:27
2037  Biju Thomas            CLYDE       87/232     2:14:51     1:09:28     1:04:01   10:12     2:13:29
2039  Ron Spoto              M 40-44    139/198     2:16:40     1:13:21     1:00:09   10:12     2:13:30
2044  Ravikiran Rathod       M 30-34    122/174     2:14:35     1:08:04     1:05:31   10:12     2:13:35
2047  Ryan Litwinow          M 30-34    123/174     2:15:54     1:13:29     1:00:07   10:12     2:13:36
2052  David Hendrix          M 35-39    170/226     2:18:21     1:14:17       59:26   10:13     2:13:42
2054  Mark Carson            CLYDE       88/232     2:14:48     1:11:35     1:02:09   10:13     2:13:44
2055  Jacob Woods            M 30-34    124/174     2:15:48     1:08:42     1:05:03   10:13     2:13:44
2059  Marc Hodge             M 50-54     93/138     2:15:19     1:12:02     1:01:44   10:13     2:13:46
2061  Jeffrey McVay          M 40-44    140/198     2:17:17     1:10:16     1:03:31   10:13     2:13:46
2062  Kenichi Maruyama       M 40-44    141/198     2:21:37     1:11:26     1:02:21   10:13     2:13:47
2067  Jason Masterson        M 40-44    142/198     2:16:35     1:07:41     1:06:11   10:14     2:13:51
2068  Steven Richardson      M 35-39    171/226     2:15:21     1:11:40     1:02:15   10:14     2:13:54
2074  Ken Utterback          CLYDE       89/232     2:16:01     1:12:12     1:01:48   10:14     2:13:59
2077  John Ernste            CLYDE       90/232     2:17:50     1:08:23     1:05:39   10:14     2:14:01
2079  Carson Griesemer       M 19-24      35/46     2:18:36     1:05:53     1:08:11   10:15     2:14:04
2080  Duncan McGinnis        M 40-44    143/198     2:15:56     1:12:55     1:01:11   10:15     2:14:05
2082  Glenn McGinnis         M 65-69      16/31     2:15:57     1:12:21     1:01:45   10:15     2:14:06
2086  Vinaybabu Mandava      M 25-29     73/106     2:17:59     1:05:24     1:08:49   10:15     2:14:13
2087  Clark Courtright       M 55-59     75/104     2:15:24     1:12:31     1:01:46   10:15     2:14:17
2095  Ronald Honyumptewa     M 45-49    133/185     2:18:19     1:13:45     1:00:45   10:16     2:14:29
2097  Paul Jensen            M 50-54     94/138     2:17:33     1:14:31     1:00:01   10:17     2:14:31
2100  Steven Spencer         M 45-49    134/185     2:17:17     1:10:18     1:04:17   10:17     2:14:34
2105  Darren Venters         M 40-44    144/198     2:16:22     1:12:58     1:01:42   10:17     2:14:40
2108  Daniel Kaufmann        M 50-54     95/138     2:18:51     1:14:14     1:00:30   10:18     2:14:44
2109  Ryan Marty             M 40-44    145/198     2:22:58     1:16:30       58:16   10:18     2:14:46
2112  Craig Ricketts         M 60-64      35/69     2:21:52     1:12:01     1:02:52   10:18     2:14:53
2113  Ryan Maddox            CLYDE       91/232     2:19:00     1:10:41     1:04:13   10:18     2:14:53
2114  Michael Robson         M 30-34    125/174     2:15:51     1:08:43     1:06:11   10:18     2:14:54
2116  David Wilson           M 01-14      17/32     2:17:09     1:10:56     1:04:01   10:19     2:14:57
2120  Larry Johnston         M 60-64      36/69     2:23:26     1:07:01     1:07:58   10:19     2:14:59
2123  Coby Madsen            CLYDE       92/232     2:22:37     1:14:53     1:00:17   10:20     2:15:10
2124  Chris Fecke-Stoudt     M 40-44    146/198     2:15:51     1:13:14     1:01:58   10:20     2:15:11
2125  Tim Jesson             M 40-44    147/198     2:17:47     1:10:22     1:04:50   10:20     2:15:12
2131  Matthew Trzebiatowski  M 40-44    148/198     2:17:06     1:12:45     1:02:31   10:20     2:15:15
2135  Abhishekh Ashok Parmar M 25-29     74/106     2:16:33     1:10:00     1:05:20   10:20     2:15:20
2143  Brett Lantz            M 35-39    172/226     2:17:15     1:13:44     1:01:43   10:21     2:15:26
2144  Jerry Carter           M 60-64      37/69     2:20:09     1:14:13     1:01:13   10:21     2:15:26
2154  Patrick Phelps         M 55-59     76/104     2:17:07     1:12:20     1:03:16   10:22     2:15:36
2155  Shawn Gipson           M 45-49    135/185     2:16:18     1:14:38     1:01:01   10:22     2:15:38
2156  Greg Giles             CLYDE       93/232     2:17:39     1:14:15     1:01:28   10:22     2:15:42
2160  Lee Campbell           M 35-39    173/226     2:20:24     1:14:41     1:01:10   10:23     2:15:51
2166  David McCormick        M 55-59     77/104     2:16:57     1:12:35     1:03:20   10:23     2:15:54
2168  Patrick Frazier        M 30-34    126/174     2:20:41     1:11:20     1:04:34   10:23     2:15:54
2174  Jerry Isley            CLYDE       94/232     2:18:44     1:15:47     1:00:10   10:23     2:15:57
2177  Donald Curran          M 35-39    174/226     2:18:11     1:13:03     1:02:59   10:24     2:16:02
2181  James Lackey           M 50-54     96/138     2:22:26     1:14:17     1:01:49   10:24     2:16:06
2183  Isaiah Meeker          M 01-14      18/32     2:19:32     1:11:47     1:04:21   10:24     2:16:08
2185  Spencer Bramwell       CLYDE       95/232     2:18:43     1:09:01     1:07:12   10:24     2:16:13
2187  Gordon Baar            M 50-54     97/138     2:19:28     1:09:28     1:06:47   10:24     2:16:15
2188  Steve Sumpter          M 40-44    149/198     2:22:34     1:13:08     1:03:08   10:25     2:16:16
2189  John Sperry            M 30-34    127/174     2:17:49     1:12:16     1:04:03   10:25     2:16:18
2190  Reed Sutherland        M 45-49    136/185     2:20:25     1:13:55     1:02:25   10:25     2:16:19
2196  Tom Drape              CLYDE       96/232     2:18:21     1:11:21     1:05:01   10:25     2:16:22
2197  Josh Barsetti          CLYDE       97/232     2:18:49     1:10:07     1:06:16   10:25     2:16:22
2199  Michael King           CLYDE       98/232     2:16:32     1:06:03     1:10:21   10:25     2:16:24
2201  Bryan Chambers         CLYDE       99/232     2:20:14     1:12:50     1:03:41   10:26     2:16:30
2203  David Meek             CLYDE      100/232     2:17:53     1:15:07     1:01:24   10:26     2:16:30
2204  Seamus Mulloy          M 55-59     78/104     2:19:34     1:11:42     1:04:49   10:26     2:16:31
2207  David Thornton         M 50-54     98/138     2:19:59     1:14:01     1:02:37   10:26     2:16:38
2208  Aaron Call             CLYDE      101/232     2:18:12     1:12:35     1:04:05   10:26     2:16:40
2212  Britton Worthen        CLYDE      102/232     2:19:26     1:13:30     1:03:15   10:27     2:16:45
2216  Tyler Pennington       M 25-29     75/106     2:17:39     1:06:31     1:10:21   10:27     2:16:51
2218  Doug Cummings          M 50-54     99/138     2:19:11     1:14:52     1:02:00   10:27     2:16:52
2219  Ramon Gomez            M 35-39    175/226     2:19:27     1:13:20     1:03:33   10:27     2:16:53
2220  Darrick Krause         CLYDE      103/232     2:19:41     1:12:30     1:04:25   10:28     2:16:55
2224  Kip Nielsen            M 30-34    128/174     2:20:46     1:14:28     1:02:31   10:28     2:16:58
2226  Todd Stephens          M 50-54    100/138     2:17:11     1:11:24     1:05:37   10:28     2:17:00
2229  Brian Bernstein        M 35-39    176/226     2:17:29     1:10:37     1:06:29   10:28     2:17:05
2232  Ken Schulte            CLYDE      104/232     2:19:46     1:15:33     1:01:33   10:28     2:17:05
2235  Dean Blum              M 50-54    101/138     2:21:01     1:10:50     1:06:19   10:29     2:17:09
2237  Kolby Collard          M 35-39    177/226     2:20:49     1:14:18     1:02:56   10:29     2:17:13
2240  Bhavani Balabhadra     M 40-44    150/198     2:20:15     1:12:12     1:05:06   10:29     2:17:17
2243  Derrick Dare           M 30-34    129/174     2:18:36     1:11:09     1:06:18   10:30     2:17:26
2245  Jerret Donaldson       M 25-29     76/106     2:22:13     1:10:06     1:07:24   10:30     2:17:30
2246  Freddy Mata            M 30-34    130/174     2:20:32     1:14:58     1:02:33   10:30     2:17:31
2247  Justin Wright          CLYDE      105/232     2:18:15     1:11:42     1:05:49   10:30     2:17:31
2249  Joe Lander             M 45-49    137/185     2:18:53     1:16:53     1:00:42   10:31     2:17:34
2252  Jacob Hyatt            M 35-39    178/226     2:20:28     1:06:55     1:10:42   10:31     2:17:37
2253  Jonah Spector          M 25-29     77/106     2:21:12     1:14:29     1:03:08   10:31     2:17:37
2254  Brian Abbee            M 45-49    138/185     2:19:48     1:11:54     1:05:45   10:31     2:17:38
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2259  Corbett Hein           M 35-39    179/226     2:20:40     1:20:20       57:24   10:31     2:17:44
2271  Jay Yocum              M 15-18      33/42     2:21:36     1:08:09     1:09:48   10:32     2:17:56
2274  Brian Tsui             M 35-39    180/226     2:19:55     1:12:45     1:05:15   10:32     2:17:59
2284  Josh Fullerton         CLYDE      106/232     2:20:50     1:15:39     1:02:35   10:34     2:18:13
2285  Kayman Wong            M 40-44    151/198     2:21:21     1:10:39     1:07:35   10:34     2:18:13
2286  Brian Spector          CLYDE      107/232     2:21:50     1:14:28     1:03:46   10:34     2:18:14
2289  Aaron Forrest          M 19-24      36/46     2:23:20     1:14:05     1:04:11   10:34     2:18:15
2292  Blake Taylor           CLYDE      108/232     2:21:03     1:15:03     1:03:15   10:34     2:18:17
2293  Javier Sahagun         M 40-44    152/198     2:18:41     1:14:09     1:04:09   10:34     2:18:18
2294  Scott Crawford         CLYDE      109/232     2:20:54     1:14:26     1:03:52   10:34     2:18:18
2297  Jared Wright           M 15-18      34/42     2:19:04     1:11:43     1:06:36   10:34     2:18:19
2300  Tim Whitney            CLYDE      110/232     2:20:00     1:17:11     1:01:11   10:34     2:18:22
2304  Greg Vaughn            M 50-54    102/138     2:23:09     1:16:04     1:02:24   10:35     2:18:27
2307  Ryan Patrick           M 25-29     78/106     2:22:14     1:10:50     1:07:38   10:35     2:18:28
2308  Gary Graham            M 60-64      38/69     2:20:22     1:12:39     1:05:52   10:35     2:18:30
2309  Sam Brady              M 01-14      19/32     2:22:28     1:17:12     1:01:20   10:35     2:18:31
2312  Shawn Bajaj            M 30-34    131/174     2:23:21     1:12:33     1:06:01   10:35     2:18:33
2314  Anthony Grizzard       M 45-49    139/185     2:21:27     1:14:56     1:03:45   10:36     2:18:40
2316  Bill Robinson          M 65-69      17/31     2:22:49     1:12:16     1:06:25   10:36     2:18:41
2318  Mark Newman            M 55-59     79/104     2:21:46     1:15:28     1:03:15   10:36     2:18:43
2319  Tom Baribeau           M 35-39    181/226     2:22:41     1:09:43     1:09:03   10:36     2:18:46
2329  Ken Blewster           CLYDE      111/232     2:23:32     1:12:40     1:06:19   10:37     2:18:59
2330  Micah Uram             M 35-39    182/226     2:22:26     1:13:06     1:05:58   10:37     2:19:03
2349  Dustin Johnson         M 40-44    153/198     2:22:07     1:11:24     1:08:03   10:39     2:19:26
2350  Tim Bogue              CLYDE      112/232     2:21:59     1:15:40     1:03:47   10:39     2:19:26
2351  Daniel Soller          CLYDE      113/232     2:22:09     1:15:34     1:03:57   10:39     2:19:31
2352  Jesus Chavarria        M 35-39    183/226     2:21:15     1:14:56     1:04:36   10:40     2:19:32
2354  Chris Carstens         M 35-39    184/226     2:21:16     1:15:30     1:04:04   10:40     2:19:34
2360  Ryan Schroeder         M 25-29     79/106     2:21:12     1:12:14     1:07:27   10:40     2:19:41
2367  Coulson Painter        CLYDE      114/232     2:24:29     1:15:02     1:04:50   10:41     2:19:52
2375  Jim Spernyak           M 50-54    103/138     2:21:34     1:13:55     1:06:04   10:42     2:19:58
2376  Daniel Sanchez         M 35-39    185/226     2:22:37     1:12:56     1:07:03   10:42     2:19:58
2377  James Hackett          M 40-44    154/198     2:23:50     1:09:25     1:10:34   10:42     2:19:58
2378  Brian Madsen           CLYDE      115/232     2:27:29     1:14:53     1:05:09   10:42     2:20:02
2380  Scott Brady            M 40-44    155/198     2:24:04     1:17:15     1:02:53   10:42     2:20:07
2381  Paul Loven             M 60-64      39/69     2:21:00     1:17:01     1:03:08   10:42     2:20:08
2382  Craig Davidson         M 60-64      40/69     2:22:39     1:15:43     1:04:28   10:42     2:20:10
2385  Carlos Sanchez Soria   M 35-39    186/226     2:22:48     1:18:32     1:01:39   10:42     2:20:11
2386  Sandeep Sane           M 40-44    156/198     2:22:35     1:14:03     1:06:18   10:43     2:20:20
2389  Gary Arnold            M 70 UP       4/18     2:24:16     1:17:41     1:02:46   10:44     2:20:26
2391  Billy Dean Johnson     M 60-64      41/69     2:22:11     1:10:52     1:09:35   10:44     2:20:27
2395  Jeff Palmer            M 45-49    140/185     2:28:43     1:17:51     1:02:40   10:44     2:20:31
2401  Tj Anderson            M 25-29     80/106     2:22:32     1:18:11     1:02:30   10:45     2:20:40
2403  Matt Connolly          CLYDE      116/232     2:25:02     1:15:46     1:04:58   10:45     2:20:43
2407  Efrain Luna            M 50-54    104/138     2:20:57     1:12:16     1:08:36   10:46     2:20:51
2408  Chris Barden           M 30-34    132/174     2:21:48     1:18:13     1:02:41   10:46     2:20:53
2411  Chad Huguley           CLYDE      117/232     2:21:53     1:18:15     1:02:44   10:46     2:20:59
2413  Adrian Harper          CLYDE      118/232     2:21:59     1:18:13     1:02:52   10:47     2:21:04
2416  Joe Fortunato          M 35-39    187/226     2:25:20     1:15:00     1:06:09   10:47     2:21:08
2419  Joshua Klusovsky       CLYDE      119/232     2:27:02     1:17:04     1:04:06   10:47     2:21:09
2422  Scott McGhghy          M 45-49    141/185     2:23:59     1:14:19     1:06:53   10:47     2:21:12
2435  David Marquez          M 50-54    105/138     2:21:26       58:08     1:23:14   10:48     2:21:22
2443  Alex Lin               M 25-29     81/106     2:24:26     1:18:46     1:02:45   10:49     2:21:31
2449  Ed Nelson              M 45-49    142/185     2:24:27     1:17:16     1:04:21   10:49     2:21:36
2450  Richard Harr           M 50-54    106/138     2:27:09     1:17:53     1:03:43   10:49     2:21:36
2452  Chris White            M 40-44    157/198     2:23:16     1:18:40     1:03:01   10:49     2:21:40
2456  Adrian Harvey          M 40-44    158/198     2:26:01     1:15:54     1:05:54   10:50     2:21:48
2457  Ryan Hurley            CLYDE      120/232     2:25:08     1:14:28     1:07:20   10:50     2:21:48
2458  John Allen             M 65-69      18/31     2:23:49     1:19:09     1:02:41   10:50     2:21:49
2460  Chet Adams             CLYDE      121/232     2:25:07     1:14:56     1:06:55   10:50     2:21:51
2462  Derek Reeves           M 50-54    107/138     2:29:48     1:14:01     1:07:55   10:51     2:21:56
2468  Richard Moore          M 40-44    159/198     2:24:43     1:17:49     1:04:21   10:52     2:22:09
2471  Daniel Zulueta         M 30-34    133/174     2:26:35     1:13:07     1:09:05   10:52     2:22:11
2474  Adrian Rodriguez       M 30-34    134/174     2:26:36     1:13:20     1:08:54   10:52     2:22:14
2477  Michael Wilt           CLYDE      122/232     2:31:54     1:12:57     1:09:19   10:52     2:22:16
2478  Tarun Gudela           M 25-29     82/106     2:25:52     1:13:58     1:08:21   10:52     2:22:18
2479  Daniel Navarro         M 45-49    143/185     2:22:47     1:15:09     1:07:10   10:52     2:22:19
2480  Mark Falagrady         M 45-49    144/185     2:25:19     1:18:37     1:03:44   10:52     2:22:21
2490  Eli Enger              M 25-29     83/106     2:24:27     1:19:54     1:02:34   10:53     2:22:28
2493  Mike Frederick         CLYDE      123/232     2:25:11     1:17:24     1:05:08   10:53     2:22:32
2494  Andrew Carson          M 45-49    145/185     2:25:27     1:14:15     1:08:25   10:54     2:22:40
2497  Dan Long               M 40-44    160/198     2:24:07     1:12:18     1:10:28   10:54     2:22:46
2507  Scott Waite            M 50-54    108/138     2:24:11     1:12:32     1:10:22   10:55     2:22:53
2509  Erik Jensen            M 55-59     80/104     2:30:36     1:17:37     1:05:19   10:55     2:22:55
2510  Russ Beck              M 60-64      42/69     2:24:21     1:16:34     1:06:23   10:55     2:22:57
2513  Baldo Besich           M 30-34    135/174     2:23:32     1:11:26     1:11:34   10:55     2:23:00
2515  Wayne Arnett           M 65-69      19/31     2:23:32     1:05:22     1:17:40   10:56     2:23:01
2517  Randall Brower         M 40-44    161/198     2:32:39     1:12:48     1:10:19   10:56     2:23:06
2522  Anthony Winter         M 40-44    162/198     2:24:44     1:09:59     1:13:15   10:56     2:23:14
2523  Geoffrey Barbier       M 45-49    146/185     2:25:43     1:15:02     1:08:16   10:57     2:23:18
2525  Adam Little            M 35-39    188/226     2:27:12     1:12:59     1:10:23   10:57     2:23:21
2528  Ron Wilson             M 60-64      43/69     2:26:27     1:13:59     1:09:30   10:58     2:23:28
2529  Jackie Hui             M 45-49    147/185     2:26:24     1:07:23     1:16:06   10:58     2:23:28
2530  John Wise              M 50-54    109/138     2:27:21     1:28:30       54:59   10:58     2:23:29
2533  Andrew Bui             M 19-24      37/46     2:27:49     1:15:41     1:07:53   10:58     2:23:34
2536  Matthew Hill           CLYDE      124/232     2:30:09     1:12:46     1:10:54   10:58     2:23:39
2540  Tim Pomeroy            M 45-49    148/185     2:25:05     1:12:10     1:11:32   10:59     2:23:42
2550  Gene Manns             M 65-69      20/31     2:25:15     1:21:02     1:03:04   11:00     2:24:06
2551  Eric Manns             CLYDE      125/232     2:25:14     1:21:17     1:02:50   11:00     2:24:06
2554  Tim Peek               M 55-59     81/104     2:27:05     1:20:34     1:03:39   11:01     2:24:13
2557  Ted Ricci              M 50-54    110/138     2:27:46     1:18:00     1:06:14   11:01     2:24:14
2568  Prakash Velusamy       M 30-34    136/174     2:29:09     1:26:21       58:09   11:02     2:24:29
2570  Eric Labourdette       M 45-49    149/185     2:25:23     1:13:29     1:11:03   11:02     2:24:32
2572  Shawn Thompson         M 45-49    150/185     2:28:51     1:19:36     1:04:57   11:02     2:24:32
2579  Ronald Huffman         M 50-54    111/138     2:26:48     1:17:17     1:07:21   11:03     2:24:37
2587  Henry Walker           M 50-54    112/138     2:27:15     1:15:27     1:09:22   11:04     2:24:48
2588  Alejandro Gonzales     M 45-49    151/185     2:28:31     1:15:10     1:09:42   11:04     2:24:52
2592  Lester Guevara         CLYDE      126/232     2:28:27     1:17:47     1:07:12   11:04     2:24:58
2595  Milton Teller          M 19-24      38/46     2:28:19     1:19:46     1:05:20   11:05     2:25:05
2599  Travis Garrard         M 35-39    189/226     2:26:39     1:15:02     1:10:08   11:05     2:25:09
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2600  Robert Ray             M 35-39    190/226     2:28:11     1:14:23     1:10:47   11:05     2:25:10
2603  Jerry Williams         M 19-24      39/46     2:32:23     1:16:26     1:08:49   11:06     2:25:15
2610  John Petta             M 55-59     82/104     2:27:57     1:17:51     1:07:37   11:07     2:25:27
2614  Matthew Whitaker       CLYDE      127/232     2:27:13     1:17:54     1:07:40   11:07     2:25:33
2617  Arun Thambiah          M 40-44    163/198     2:25:52     1:17:11     1:08:27   11:07     2:25:38
2618  Michael Bartlett       M 60-64      44/69     2:27:34     1:18:35     1:07:04   11:08     2:25:38
2619  Tyler Wright           M 35-39    191/226     2:29:37     1:16:25     1:09:14   11:08     2:25:39
2622  Mark Fetters           M 50-54    113/138     2:28:02     1:19:14     1:06:29   11:08     2:25:43
2628  Darl Bachmann          M 55-59     83/104     2:26:56     1:13:34     1:12:18   11:09     2:25:52
2629  Mark Waring            M 55-59     84/104     2:28:36     1:15:33     1:10:21   11:09     2:25:53
2631  Jason Kallelis         M 35-39    192/226     2:29:05     1:18:03     1:07:58   11:09     2:26:01
2633  Arkadiy Reznik         M 35-39    193/226     2:28:20     1:15:54     1:10:09   11:09     2:26:02
2635  William Yurkovich      M 40-44    164/198     2:32:54     1:16:40     1:09:27   11:10     2:26:07
2637  Sergio Moya            M 40-44    165/198     2:28:20     1:20:19     1:05:50   11:10     2:26:08
2640  Jacob Shepherd         M 30-34    137/174     2:28:37     1:14:43     1:11:28   11:10     2:26:10
2643  Michael Dierlam        M 30-34    138/174     2:29:35     1:17:13     1:09:04   11:10     2:26:16
2650  Jacob Ash              M 30-34    139/174     2:26:46     1:11:50     1:14:38   11:11     2:26:27
2651  Alan Fox               M 60-64      45/69     2:27:21     1:17:17     1:09:12   11:11     2:26:28
2657  Chandru Perumal        M 35-39    194/226     2:31:17     1:26:20     1:00:16   11:12     2:26:36
2664  Sal Villarreal         M 30-34    140/174     2:36:57     1:16:48     1:10:00   11:13     2:26:47
2665  Jed Seiter             CLYDE      128/232     2:29:01     1:20:49     1:05:59   11:13     2:26:48
2671  Jimmy McDowell         M 01-14      20/32     2:27:00     1:14:43     1:12:18   11:14     2:27:00
2672  Christian Alvarez      CLYDE      129/232     2:31:04     1:17:13     1:09:49   11:14     2:27:01
2677  Wayne A Scheel         CLYDE      130/232     2:28:24     1:21:21     1:05:46   11:14     2:27:06
2679  Bryan Cartell          M 30-34    141/174     2:31:23     1:17:58     1:09:11   11:14     2:27:08
2683  Dan Jones              M 65-69      21/31     2:31:38     1:21:26     1:05:44   11:14     2:27:10
2684  Greg Stinemates        M 45-49    152/185     2:30:31     1:19:52     1:07:20   11:15     2:27:12
2691  Justin Rettinger       M 19-24      40/46     2:29:34     1:13:32     1:13:45   11:15     2:27:16
2695  Scott Whitmarsh Ii     CLYDE      131/232     2:28:26     1:13:29     1:13:53   11:15     2:27:22
2698  Dallas Anderson        M 15-18      35/42     2:32:21     1:11:33     1:15:53   11:16     2:27:25
2699  Charlie Hartung        M 25-29     84/106     2:29:16     1:14:17     1:13:09   11:16     2:27:26
2701  Phil Workman           M 35-39    195/226     2:30:31     1:19:44     1:07:47   11:16     2:27:30
2705  William Gibson         CLYDE      132/232     2:30:20     1:20:59     1:06:39   11:17     2:27:37
2715  Jim Shamburger         M 55-59     85/104     2:30:18     1:14:28     1:13:32   11:18     2:28:00
2719  Jack McClaren          M 01-14      21/32     2:30:11     1:16:16     1:11:48   11:19     2:28:03
2721  Ben McBratney          CLYDE      133/232     2:32:16     1:14:03     1:14:09   11:19     2:28:11
2727  Dale Petelinsek        CLYDE      134/232     2:32:40     1:20:28     1:07:50   11:20     2:28:18
2730  Jack Smith             M 50-54    114/138     2:33:20     1:20:54     1:07:37   11:21     2:28:30
2731  Suresh Uppalapu        M 35-39    196/226     2:28:40     1:13:35     1:14:59   11:21     2:28:33
2735  Michael Banta          CLYDE      135/232     2:32:01     1:16:32     1:12:16   11:22     2:28:48
2738  Karl Lillie            M 01-14      22/32     2:29:41     1:16:05     1:12:53   11:23     2:28:57
2739  Brent Hatch            M 25-29     85/106     2:30:13     1:10:04     1:18:58   11:23     2:29:01
2740  James Anderosn         CLYDE      136/232     2:34:21     1:11:15     1:17:46   11:23     2:29:01
2746  Mark Stout             M 55-59     86/104     2:30:12     1:19:26     1:09:38   11:23     2:29:04
2749  Nathan Atchison        CLYDE      137/232     2:30:58     1:13:42     1:15:24   11:23     2:29:06
2750  Douglas Coleman        M 60-64      46/69     2:32:35     1:13:22     1:15:46   11:23     2:29:07
2754  Jonathan Coombs        CLYDE      138/232     2:32:57     1:18:10     1:11:05   11:24     2:29:14
2758  Jeff McGrane           M 40-44    166/198     2:32:22     1:18:05     1:11:12   11:24     2:29:17
2759  Kyle Cotner            M 30-34    142/174     2:33:56     1:19:14     1:10:06   11:24     2:29:20
2761  Benjamin Crandell      M 15-18      36/42     2:30:25     1:16:54     1:12:27   11:24     2:29:20
2762  Julio Cervantes        M 45-49    153/185     2:30:16     1:13:17     1:16:04   11:24     2:29:20
2763  Lance Dame             M 30-34    143/174     2:31:02     1:14:50     1:14:31   11:24     2:29:20
2766  Larry Scott            M 65-69      22/31     2:32:58     1:20:56     1:08:30   11:25     2:29:25
2768  Danny Horowitz         M 55-59     87/104     2:30:13     1:17:32     1:11:56   11:25     2:29:27
2769  Auston Soto            M 01-14      23/32     2:31:37     1:16:16     1:13:14   11:25     2:29:29
2771  Zane Simzyk            M 01-14      24/32     2:31:37     1:16:18     1:13:12   11:25     2:29:30
2777  Jeff Benza             M 40-44    167/198     2:32:06     1:19:27     1:10:11   11:26     2:29:38
2781  Brent Gifford          CLYDE      139/232     2:32:38     1:20:09     1:09:33   11:26     2:29:41
2783  Terry Thorstad         M 50-54    115/138     2:32:07     1:19:30     1:10:13   11:26     2:29:43
2789  Michael Ramirez        CLYDE      140/232     2:31:53     1:15:46     1:14:05   11:27     2:29:51
2790  Steven Palacios        CLYDE      141/232     2:32:36     1:18:05     1:11:46   11:27     2:29:51
2791  Darren Bernard         CLYDE      142/232     2:35:52     1:23:29     1:06:24   11:27     2:29:52
2794  Tony Nelsen            M 65-69      23/31     2:31:08     1:21:17     1:08:45   11:28     2:30:01
2795  Gavin Li               CLYDE      143/232     2:32:44     1:19:57     1:10:05   11:28     2:30:01
2798  Dennis Tucker          M 60-64      47/69     2:31:46     1:22:15     1:07:50   11:28     2:30:04
2803  Eli Carrasco           M 01-14      25/32     2:32:24     1:23:44     1:06:24   11:28     2:30:08
2813  Gary Barkman           M 55-59     88/104     2:31:29     1:16:49     1:13:28   11:29     2:30:16
2814  Wayne Lee              M 45-49    154/185     2:34:44     1:19:27     1:10:52   11:29     2:30:18
2818  Joshua Ernst           CLYDE      144/232     2:33:19     1:25:40     1:04:40   11:29     2:30:19
2819  Kyson Stradling        M 01-14      26/32     2:32:20     1:17:22     1:12:57   11:29     2:30:19
2821  Hector Arellano        M 30-34    144/174     2:34:30     1:16:09     1:14:15   11:29     2:30:24
2832  Ken Harris             M 50-54    116/138     2:32:45     1:19:18     1:11:33   11:31     2:30:51
2845  Ken Shirley            M 60-64      48/69     2:34:45     1:23:17     1:07:52   11:33     2:31:08
2848  James Sun              M 35-39    197/226     2:33:16     1:16:15     1:14:55   11:33     2:31:10
2849  Armando Brizuela       M 70 UP       5/18     2:33:35     1:20:31     1:10:41   11:33     2:31:11
2851  Bob Ries               M 55-59     89/104     2:33:29     1:19:02     1:12:15   11:33     2:31:17
2852  Ronald Moser           M 60-64      49/69     2:35:23     1:24:08     1:07:10   11:33     2:31:18
2860  Brian Pantele          M 19-24      41/46     2:33:10     1:22:13     1:09:23   11:35     2:31:36
2863  Larry Dostart          CLYDE      145/232     2:36:26     1:18:06     1:13:41   11:36     2:31:46
2867  James Lawson           M 70 UP       6/18     2:33:10     1:20:00     1:11:55   11:36     2:31:54
2871  Marty Michelson        M 70 UP       7/18     2:34:28     1:21:37     1:10:20   11:36     2:31:56
2873  Dave Jensen            M 60-64      50/69     2:39:22     1:25:04     1:06:54   11:36     2:31:57
2874  Seth Karnes            M 19-24      42/46     2:34:34     1:18:00     1:14:00   11:37     2:31:59
2880  Jordan Shill           M 25-29     86/106     2:36:18     1:14:11     1:18:12   11:38     2:32:22
2885  James Fortune          M 30-34    145/174     2:37:28     1:22:20     1:10:06   11:39     2:32:26
2886  Jason Fortune          M 30-34    146/174     2:37:28     1:24:12     1:08:14   11:39     2:32:26
2887  Randy Jackson          M 60-64      51/69     2:39:34     1:16:08     1:16:20   11:39     2:32:28
2889  Aleksandar Petkovic    M 25-29     87/106     2:34:43     1:20:51     1:11:44   11:39     2:32:35
2894  Richard Wilson         M 50-54    117/138     2:37:08     1:20:42     1:12:00   11:40     2:32:42
2903  Craig Short            CLYDE      146/232     2:37:17     1:24:23     1:08:29   11:41     2:32:52
2908  Brock Cash             CLYDE      147/232     2:36:18     1:15:14     1:17:42   11:41     2:32:56
2912  John Duffy             M 70 UP       8/18     2:34:55     1:22:18     1:10:50   11:42     2:33:07
2914  Ryan Withrow           CLYDE      148/232     2:34:22     1:18:18     1:14:53   11:42     2:33:11
2918  Sean Kemp              M 40-44    168/198     2:35:43     1:23:35     1:09:39   11:42     2:33:13
2920  Brent Gunderson        M 55-59     90/104     2:36:15     1:17:49     1:15:26   11:42     2:33:15
2921  Santhosh Rama Sri      M 30-34    147/174     2:40:57     1:16:52     1:16:27   11:43     2:33:18
2923  Azael Uriarte          M 30-34    148/174     2:40:32     1:20:32     1:12:48   11:43     2:33:20
2924  Chad Richmond          CLYDE      149/232     2:38:06     1:21:42     1:11:42   11:43     2:33:24
2930  William Smith          M 40-44    169/198     2:37:43     1:19:32     1:13:58   11:43     2:33:30
2932  Jim Foote              M 60-64      52/69     2:37:13     1:16:40     1:16:54   11:44     2:33:33
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2935  Joe Hopkin             M 40-44    170/198     2:36:19     1:24:54     1:08:44   11:44     2:33:38
2937  Samuel Swainhart       M 30-34    149/174     2:34:43     1:19:29     1:14:11   11:44     2:33:40
2944  Brock Ungvarsky        M 25-29     88/106     2:34:44     1:22:54     1:11:01   11:45     2:33:55
2945  Chaitanya Deshmukh     M 30-34    150/174     2:37:30     1:18:58     1:14:59   11:45     2:33:56
2946  Ian Glover             M 35-39    198/226     2:36:10     1:20:30     1:13:26   11:45     2:33:56
2951  Fareed Abou-Haidar     M 55-59     91/104     2:38:14     1:21:04     1:12:55   11:46     2:33:59
2952  Daniel Kreutz          M 35-39    199/226     2:41:25     1:22:11     1:11:50   11:46     2:34:00
2954  Rob Van Hoose          CLYDE      150/232     2:35:33     1:29:59     1:04:06   11:46     2:34:05
2965  Morgan Jones           M 30-34    151/174     2:35:30     1:21:49     1:12:26   11:47     2:34:15
2968  Emilio Larrosa         M 55-59     92/104     2:34:21     1:19:52     1:14:27   11:47     2:34:18
2969  Matthew Hays           M 40-44    171/198     2:36:09     1:22:07     1:12:13   11:47     2:34:20
2970  John Wagner            CLYDE      151/232     2:37:14     1:22:05     1:12:18   11:48     2:34:23
2971  Ben Wagner             M 35-39    200/226     2:37:15     1:22:04     1:12:19   11:48     2:34:23
2976  Chee Loh               M 45-49    155/185     2:36:58     1:24:49     1:09:41   11:48     2:34:29
2977  David Barton           M 15-18      37/42     2:37:15     1:20:59     1:13:33   11:48     2:34:31
2979  Z Hua                  M 45-49    156/185     2:35:51     1:21:09     1:13:25   11:48     2:34:34
2980  Eric Craig             CLYDE      152/232     2:38:43     1:22:30     1:12:13   11:49     2:34:43
2982  Andrew Alejandre       M 25-29     89/106     2:38:25     1:17:39     1:17:11   11:50     2:34:50
2985  Fredy Kavalakkattu Fra M 30-34    152/174     2:36:28     1:22:26     1:12:30   11:50     2:34:55
2986  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/4     2:37:40     1:20:23     1:14:37   11:50     2:35:00
2994  Philip Lam             M 25-29     90/106     2:36:40     1:19:19     1:16:02   11:52     2:35:21
2997  Chris Delguidice       CLYDE      153/232     2:38:26     1:18:55     1:16:35   11:53     2:35:29
2998  Jeff Patterson         CLYDE      154/232     2:38:34     1:26:21     1:09:13   11:53     2:35:34
3001  Paul Havlovic          M 40-44    172/198     2:37:05     1:22:38     1:13:01   11:53     2:35:38
3006  Christian Paparcuri    M 25-29     91/106     2:36:45     1:30:46     1:05:08   11:54     2:35:53
3009  Brian Joseph           M 40-44    173/198     2:40:08     1:20:22     1:15:37   11:55     2:35:59
3010  Kris Hogan             CLYDE      155/232     2:39:30     1:22:24     1:13:37   11:55     2:36:00
3013  Christopher Estilow    CLYDE      156/232     2:39:13     1:25:32     1:10:32   11:55     2:36:03
3018  Caleb Bron             M 25-29     92/106     2:38:38     1:28:44     1:07:29   11:56     2:36:13
3020  Ajit Sathe             M 50-54    118/138     2:38:33     1:22:31     1:13:47   11:56     2:36:17
3021  Joey Bumanlag          M 45-49    157/185     2:39:57     1:27:51     1:08:28   11:56     2:36:19
3022  Hugo Lazcano           CLYDE      157/232     2:41:44     1:20:41     1:15:47   11:57     2:36:28
3023  Bob Norton             M 70 UP       9/18     2:37:57     1:29:13     1:07:17   11:57     2:36:29
3029  Dru Keister            M 25-29     93/106     2:37:18     1:17:15     1:19:24   11:58     2:36:38
3030  Nathan Short           M 30-34    153/174     2:39:16     1:20:04     1:16:40   11:58     2:36:43
3033  Paul Sadek             M 60-64      53/69     2:40:38     1:23:03     1:13:42   11:58     2:36:44
3034  Adam Silverstein       M 30-34    154/174     2:40:27     1:20:15     1:16:31   11:58     2:36:46
3035  James Bowman           M 60-64      54/69     2:37:52     1:17:56     1:18:50   11:58     2:36:46
3038  Andreas Lorenz         M 35-39    201/226     2:39:10     1:24:35     1:12:14   11:59     2:36:49
3042  Clarence Mooi          M 60-64      55/69     2:38:29     1:22:49     1:14:19   12:00     2:37:08
3043  Dennis Dunn            M 55-59     93/104     2:38:05     1:21:28     1:15:41   12:00     2:37:08
3047  Stephen Phair          M 30-34    155/174     2:39:33     1:20:33     1:16:37   12:00     2:37:10
3049  Michael Baez           M 25-29     94/106     2:37:14     1:18:54     1:18:20   12:01     2:37:14
3051  John Anderson          M 45-49    158/185     2:42:16     1:21:37     1:15:45   12:01     2:37:22
3058  Vijay Gopalsamy        M 35-39    202/226     2:42:44     1:23:36     1:14:11   12:03     2:37:47
3060  Andrew Folts           M 55-59     94/104     2:42:07     1:26:51     1:11:00   12:03     2:37:51
3063  Michael Tejada         CLYDE      158/232     2:41:10     1:29:38     1:08:15   12:04     2:37:53
3064  Haotao Zhou            M 30-34    156/174     2:39:16     1:23:40     1:14:19   12:04     2:37:58
3065  Jake Valichnac         CLYDE      159/232     2:41:23     1:19:13     1:18:47   12:04     2:37:59
3068  James Wakefield        M 35-39    203/226     2:40:14     1:19:12     1:18:53   12:04     2:38:05
3069  Sudalai Muthu Santhana M 40-44    174/198     2:42:45     1:23:16     1:14:52   12:05     2:38:08
3074  Gregory Silvius        M 30-34    157/174     2:38:31     1:25:50     1:12:41   12:06     2:38:31
3080  Matt Dubois            CLYDE      160/232     2:39:53     1:18:37     1:20:08   12:07     2:38:44
3082  Megan McGee            M 30-34    158/174     2:41:33     1:23:33     1:15:17   12:08     2:38:49
3083  Robert Carpenter       CLYDE      161/232     2:41:34     1:25:42     1:13:08   12:08     2:38:50
3089  Francisco Arteaga      M 60-64      56/69     2:39:37     1:06:25     1:32:37   12:09     2:39:02
3093  Todd McGee             CLYDE      162/232     2:41:57     1:23:33     1:15:41   12:10     2:39:13
3101  Joe Alligood           M 45-49    159/185     2:43:56     1:32:02     1:07:43   12:12     2:39:45
3102  Myron Tsosie           M 35-39    204/226     2:43:00     1:22:42     1:17:05   12:12     2:39:46
3104  Donald Maxwell         M 45-49    160/185     2:41:54     1:21:09     1:18:40   12:12     2:39:49
3107  Max Payne              M 01-14      27/32     2:43:35     1:22:47     1:17:05   12:13     2:39:52
3114  Nick Stelfox           CLYDE      163/232     2:48:26     1:22:14     1:17:59   12:14     2:40:13
3119  Scott Roberts          CLYDE      164/232     2:42:56     1:23:41     1:16:37   12:15     2:40:17
3124  Stephen Courtney       M 55-59     95/104     2:43:51     1:21:23     1:19:00   12:15     2:40:22
3130  Carlos Soria           M 45-49    161/185     2:47:37     1:23:44     1:16:53   12:16     2:40:36
3136  Dustin Thompson        M 35-39    205/226     2:45:11     1:28:56     1:11:55   12:17     2:40:51
3137  Chris Thompson         CLYDE      165/232     2:45:14     1:20:15     1:20:40   12:17     2:40:54
3141  Jalen Thompson         M 19-24      43/46     2:45:15     1:20:17     1:20:39   12:18     2:40:55
3142  Curtis Johnson         M 70 UP      10/18     2:42:13     1:21:43     1:19:27   12:19     2:41:10
3143  John Britton           CLYDE      166/232     2:43:08     1:24:09     1:17:06   12:19     2:41:15
3144  Cameron Palmer         CLYDE      167/232     2:50:06     1:31:12     1:10:14   12:20     2:41:26
3146  Michael Thompson       M 40-44    175/198     2:44:28     1:12:50     1:28:41   12:20     2:41:30
3149  Tom West               M 55-59     96/104     2:43:05     1:23:39     1:17:53   12:20     2:41:32
3150  Tyler Nay              CLYDE      168/232     2:48:16     1:23:52     1:17:40   12:20     2:41:32
3151  M. Guillermo Crockett  CLYDE      169/232     2:48:16     1:23:54     1:17:40   12:20     2:41:33
3153  Joseph Wright          CLYDE      170/232     2:45:25     1:23:37     1:18:03   12:21     2:41:39
3161  Justin Glover          M 30-34    159/174     2:44:21     1:19:49     1:22:21   12:23     2:42:10
3164  Cody Kemper            M 40-44    176/198     2:42:53     1:22:52     1:19:24   12:24     2:42:15
3170  Michael Jessick        M 55-59     97/104     2:44:48     1:22:15     1:20:28   12:26     2:42:43
3171  Jake Strode            M 35-39    206/226     2:44:20     1:22:07     1:20:42   12:26     2:42:48
3173  Brad Upshaw            M 35-39    207/226     2:49:47     1:30:52     1:12:20   12:28     2:43:12
3174  Joel Nielsen           M 40-44    177/198     2:46:14     1:24:18     1:18:56   12:28     2:43:13
3180  Brad Sellers           M 35-39    208/226     2:47:11     1:23:08     1:20:22   12:29     2:43:30
3183  Michael Patterson      CLYDE      171/232     2:46:02     1:26:58     1:16:42   12:30     2:43:40
3184  Andrew Webber          M 55-59     98/104     2:46:54     1:24:22     1:19:21   12:30     2:43:43
3185  Keith Holmes           CLYDE      172/232     2:48:04     1:26:13     1:17:34   12:31     2:43:46
3195  Sean Moore             M 40-44    178/198     2:46:41     1:28:22     1:15:54   12:33     2:44:15
3196  John Lopez             M 45-49    162/185     2:48:14     1:24:27     1:19:49   12:33     2:44:15
3198  Mark Safsten           M 50-54    119/138     2:46:01     1:21:44     1:22:32   12:33     2:44:15
3204  Terry Corbitt          M 45-49    163/185     2:47:16     1:26:16     1:18:17   12:34     2:44:33
3206  Scott Davis            M 60-64      57/69     2:48:51     1:28:43     1:15:54   12:34     2:44:37
3209  Carlos Torres          M 45-49    164/185     2:46:30     1:28:01     1:16:40   12:35     2:44:40
3211  Shashwat Dave          M 30-34    160/174     2:49:37     1:26:03     1:18:46   12:35     2:44:49
3212  Michael Robitaille     M 50-54    120/138     2:46:44     1:29:19     1:15:31   12:35     2:44:49
3215  Anthony Copeland-Parke M 60-64      58/69     2:47:14     1:30:26     1:14:30   12:36     2:44:55
3217  Daniel Hernandez       M 30-34    161/174     2:46:28     1:17:15     1:27:45   12:36     2:45:00
3219  Michael Padula         M 25-29     95/106     2:49:07     1:22:15     1:22:48   12:36     2:45:02
3221  Michael Keleher        M 60-64      59/69     2:48:49     1:21:33     1:23:44   12:37     2:45:17
3226  Tawei Lin              M 45-49    165/185     2:47:32     1:29:26     1:16:00   12:38     2:45:26
3242  Cesar Vasquez          M 40-44    179/198     2:48:25     1:23:34     1:22:34   12:41     2:46:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3243  Stephen Hatcher        CLYDE      173/232     2:51:08     1:32:38     1:13:42   12:42     2:46:19
3245  Tyler Salefsky         M 25-29     96/106     2:50:44     1:28:32     1:17:49   12:42     2:46:21
3246  Daniel Peck            M 15-18      38/42     2:50:18     1:27:14     1:19:07   12:42     2:46:21
3247  George Peck            M 50-54    121/138     2:50:18     1:27:14     1:19:07   12:42     2:46:21
3248  Ben Brimhall           CLYDE      174/232     2:49:10     1:29:25     1:16:59   12:43     2:46:24
3250  Ethan Anderson         M 01-14      28/32     2:51:48     1:13:07     1:33:19   12:43     2:46:26
3256  Dasaratha Jillella     M 45-49    166/185     2:49:39     1:27:46     1:18:55   12:44     2:46:41
3261  Mike Lehman            M 30-34    162/174     2:51:11     1:27:06     1:19:58   12:46     2:47:03
3264  Brian Collins          M 25-29     97/106     2:48:18     1:20:38     1:26:30   12:46     2:47:07
3266  Alex Duran             CLYDE      175/232     2:49:52     1:30:06     1:17:11   12:47     2:47:16
3268  Levi Fuller            M 15-18      39/42     2:49:14     1:23:57     1:23:21   12:47     2:47:18
3272  Ricardo F. Iglesias    M 45-49    167/185     2:49:22     1:25:36     1:21:51   12:47     2:47:27
3277  Gary Parcher           M 70 UP      11/18     2:51:40     1:31:24     1:16:40   12:50     2:48:04
3281  Joe Salaices           M 50-54    122/138     2:50:43     1:24:17     1:23:58   12:51     2:48:15
3284  Andrew Wall            CLYDE      176/232     2:52:12     1:31:55     1:16:26   12:51     2:48:21
3287  Sisouk Saysana         M 40-44    180/198     2:50:38     1:26:56     1:21:34   12:52     2:48:30
3290  Ian Parker             M 40-44    181/198     2:54:27     1:29:21     1:19:18   12:53     2:48:38
3292  Tyler Kain             CLYDE      177/232     2:56:56     1:31:36     1:17:04   12:53     2:48:40
3295  Arvin Suson            M 40-44    182/198     2:53:01     1:32:34     1:16:15   12:54     2:48:48
3303  John F Henz            M 70 UP      12/18     2:51:28     1:31:03     1:18:25   12:57     2:49:27
3304  Sumit Verma            M 35-39    209/226     2:53:33     1:29:09     1:20:27   12:57     2:49:36
3305  Michael Kelly          M 50-54    123/138     2:53:24     1:34:20     1:15:28   12:58     2:49:47
3308  Steve Busch            CLYDE      178/232     2:52:40     1:29:30     1:20:22   12:58     2:49:52
3311  Guy Hollingsworth      CLYDE      179/232     2:53:07     1:33:11     1:16:47   12:59     2:49:58
3312  Thomas Wilson          M 65-69      24/31     2:53:09     1:26:17     1:23:41   12:59     2:49:58
3314  Brian Boll             CLYDE      180/232     2:54:02     1:29:00     1:21:03   12:59     2:50:03
3316  Patrick Mizenko        M 30-34    163/174     2:54:38     1:28:35     1:21:34   13:00     2:50:08
3319  Jonathan Roland        M 40-44    183/198     2:53:35     1:31:10     1:19:00   13:00     2:50:10
3320  Lance McGee            M 30-34    164/174     2:53:20     1:28:45     1:21:27   13:00     2:50:12
3321  Michael Laidley        CLYDE      181/232     2:54:26     1:26:30     1:23:44   13:00     2:50:14
3323  Ravi Sirigineedi       M 40-44    184/198     2:53:15     1:25:20     1:24:56   13:00     2:50:16
3332  Edward Carter          M 60-64      60/69     2:54:13     1:34:23     1:16:20   13:02     2:50:42
3334  Rob Haskins            M 40-44    185/198     2:54:06     1:40:07     1:10:41   13:03     2:50:47
3336  Fabian Valenzuela      M 35-39    210/226     2:52:21     1:21:32     1:29:21   13:03     2:50:52
3341  Andy Burg              M 60-64      61/69     2:56:14     1:31:02     1:20:12   13:05     2:51:14
3348  Eric Bowman            CLYDE      182/232     2:57:47     1:35:07     1:16:32   13:07     2:51:38
3349  Varendra Silva         M 25-29     98/106     2:58:54     1:14:33     1:37:07   13:07     2:51:40
3350  Todd Erskine           M 45-49    168/185     2:55:05     1:24:49     1:26:53   13:07     2:51:41
3351  Christopher Erskine    M 40-44    186/198     2:55:05     1:24:49     1:26:53   13:07     2:51:42
3352  Robert Barber          CLYDE      183/232     2:55:05     1:24:48     1:26:54   13:07     2:51:42
3354  Bruce White            M 70 UP      13/18     2:55:51     1:33:02     1:18:44   13:07     2:51:46
3358  Chris Thomas           M 30-34    165/174     2:59:24     1:34:44     1:17:17   13:08     2:52:01
3360  Antonio Luna Jr        M 01-14      29/32     2:59:40     1:27:41     1:24:25   13:09     2:52:06
3363  Terrel Bendle          M 50-54    124/138     2:56:50     1:39:00     1:13:10   13:09     2:52:10
3365  Rusty Crandell         M 35-39    211/226     2:57:06     1:24:06     1:28:06   13:09     2:52:11
3366  Vincent Gales          CLYDE      184/232     2:55:24     1:28:37     1:23:38   13:09     2:52:14
3367  Alex Halanes           M 40-44    187/198     2:54:19     1:30:09     1:22:08   13:09     2:52:16
3372  Austin Ho              M 15-18      40/42     2:54:34     1:26:09     1:26:21   13:10     2:52:29
3373  Tony Darling           M 50-54    125/138     2:55:30     1:31:52     1:20:40   13:11     2:52:31
3379  Zac Koceja             CLYDE      185/232     2:55:28     1:37:13     1:15:42   13:12     2:52:55
3383  Trent Higbee           M 01-14      30/32     2:57:05     1:37:07     1:15:55   13:13     2:53:01
3389  Christopher Claridge   CLYDE      186/232     2:56:15     1:30:04     1:23:35   13:16     2:53:39
3392  Joshua Duffin          M 01-14      31/32     2:53:44     1:34:15     1:19:28   13:16     2:53:42
3400  Tyson Hill             M 35-39    212/226     2:58:40     1:35:37     1:18:14   13:17     2:53:51
3401  Franco Jesus           M 35-39    213/226     2:56:45     1:37:56     1:15:56   13:17     2:53:51
3406  David Joslyn           CLYDE      187/232     2:58:24     1:29:24     1:24:31   13:17     2:53:54
3414  Richard Plumb          M 45-49    169/185     2:57:37     1:29:45     1:24:34   13:19     2:54:18
3415  Larry Fowler           M 55-59     99/104     2:59:16     1:24:43     1:29:39   13:19     2:54:21
3416  Spencer Ray            CLYDE      188/232     2:55:43     1:28:50     1:25:32   13:19     2:54:21
3424  Ryan Stratford         M 45-49    170/185     2:54:58     1:30:13     1:24:37   13:21     2:54:49
3427  Antonio Cavey          M 19-24      44/46     3:00:33     1:30:09     1:24:45   13:22     2:54:54
3433  Mike Blake             M 70 UP      14/18     2:57:08     1:27:26     1:27:52   13:23     2:55:17
3438  Kevin Lyddon           M 30-34    166/174     3:00:54     1:38:49     1:16:37   13:24     2:55:25
3441  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/4     2:59:12     1:31:39     1:23:51   13:24     2:55:30
3443  Vinit Jagdish          M 40-44    188/198     2:58:43     1:27:57     1:27:36   13:24     2:55:33
3446  Thomas Chrisopulos     M 60-64      62/69     2:58:38     1:32:07     1:23:30   13:25     2:55:36
3447  Zakee Jones            M 35-39    214/226     2:58:13     1:33:33     1:22:04   13:25     2:55:37
3450  Rahul Parameswaran     CLYDE      189/232     2:57:16     1:34:09     1:21:35   13:25     2:55:44
3453  Matthew Hutchings      M 35-39    215/226     3:00:07     1:24:56     1:31:16   13:27     2:56:11
3462  Robert Thompson        CLYDE      190/232     3:00:40     1:34:34     1:21:49   13:28     2:56:22
3463  Aaron Marquez          CLYDE      191/232     3:01:04     1:37:21     1:19:05   13:29     2:56:26
3466  Benjamin Ritchie       CLYDE      192/232     2:57:50     1:47:57     1:08:45   13:30     2:56:41
3471  Dale Robbins           M 60-64      63/69     2:59:56     1:37:22     1:19:38   13:31     2:57:00
3472  Dustin Hawkins         M 35-39    216/226     2:59:53     1:35:19     1:21:44   13:31     2:57:03
3481  Chandu Manda           M 30-34    167/174     3:04:20     1:37:50     1:20:09   13:36     2:57:58
3482  Scott Hughes           M 50-54    126/138     2:59:51     1:31:26     1:26:35   13:36     2:58:01
3484  Shival Tailor          M 40-44    189/198     2:58:22     1:30:24     1:27:39   13:36     2:58:03
3486  Chandra Ambadipudi     M 40-44    190/198     2:59:37     1:32:06     1:26:00   13:36     2:58:06
3488  Andy Simms             M 35-39    217/226     3:03:48     1:34:56     1:23:15   13:37     2:58:11
3490  Matthew Palmer         CLYDE      193/232     3:01:17     1:28:57     1:29:15   13:37     2:58:11
3492  Hunter McRae           M 25-29     99/106     3:01:14     1:31:56     1:26:21   13:37     2:58:17
3496  Joseph Davey           M 35-39    218/226     3:02:11     1:36:55     1:21:30   13:38     2:58:24
3497  Steven Miller          CLYDE      194/232     2:58:44     1:30:20     1:28:05   13:38     2:58:24
3498  Ronald Oldroyd         M 70 UP      15/18     3:00:52     1:20:10     1:38:19   13:38     2:58:28
3499  Gary Berthiaume        M 65-69      25/31     3:00:12     1:36:46     1:21:50   13:38     2:58:36
3507  James Tongring         M 65-69      26/31     3:01:31     1:38:31     1:20:34   13:41     2:59:04
3512  Gary Adelman           CLYDE      195/232     3:03:50     1:40:55     1:18:46   13:43     2:59:40
3513  David Bui              M 55-59    100/104     3:04:42     1:30:04     1:29:42   13:44     2:59:45
3514  Thang Nguyen           M 60-64      64/69     3:04:41     1:30:15     1:29:31   13:44     2:59:45
3516  Chris Turnage          M 50-54    127/138     3:03:59     1:45:00     1:14:54   13:44     2:59:53
3518  Justin Baugh           CLYDE      196/232     3:02:54     1:31:56     1:28:00   13:45     2:59:56
3523  Miguel Sosa            M 45-49    171/185     3:04:50     1:31:35     1:28:39   13:46     3:00:13
3532  Gordon Murray          CLYDE      197/232     3:03:33     1:37:37     1:23:21   13:49     3:00:58
3535  Brian Kennedy          M 45-49    172/185     3:10:34     1:36:09     1:25:24   13:52     3:01:33
3541  Tim Soto               M 35-39    219/226     3:05:57     1:33:39     1:28:14   13:54     3:01:53
3545  Michael Rogers         CLYDE      198/232     3:05:26     1:40:54     1:21:18   13:55     3:02:11
3547  Joshua Nielsen         M 35-39    220/226     3:08:53     1:41:41     1:20:33   13:55     3:02:13
3548  Brian Conley           M 25-29    100/106     3:05:52     1:42:03     1:20:11   13:55     3:02:14
3552  Brian Pope             M 45-49    173/185     3:06:04     1:29:39     1:32:43   13:56     3:02:22
3555  Prasad Samak           M 45-49    174/185     3:02:33     1:38:11     1:24:22   13:56     3:02:32
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3559  Mark Brady             CLYDE      199/232     3:06:21     1:36:00     1:27:06   13:59     3:03:05
3560  Jerry Breecher         M 70 UP      16/18     3:07:15     1:39:31     1:23:38   13:59     3:03:08
3568  Tony Fitzpatrick       CLYDE      200/232     3:06:15     1:37:20     1:26:08   14:01     3:03:27
3571  Ricky Johnson          M 30-34    168/174     3:10:18     1:30:14     1:33:43   14:03     3:03:56
3574  Rick Nepstad           M 50-54    128/138     3:06:33     1:40:59     1:23:21   14:05     3:04:19
3577  David Higbee           M 35-39    221/226     3:08:43     1:37:06     1:27:34   14:06     3:04:39
3578  Brian Page             CLYDE      201/232     3:05:54     1:41:39     1:23:07   14:07     3:04:45
3579  Shon Flake             CLYDE      202/232     3:07:38     1:36:48     1:27:59   14:07     3:04:47
3584  Joey Jones             M 45-49    175/185     3:09:49     1:43:39     1:21:45   14:10     3:05:23
3588  Darryl Williamson      CLYDE      203/232     3:09:36     1:35:25     1:30:04   14:10     3:05:28
3590  William Iden           M 55-59    101/104     3:08:11     1:34:25     1:31:10   14:10     3:05:34
3594  Efran Cano Jr          CLYDE      204/232     3:08:30     1:39:12     1:26:29   14:11     3:05:40
3598  Carlos Holguin         M 25-29    101/106     3:07:08     1:28:31     1:37:23   14:12     3:05:54
3600  Nicholas Enoch         CLYDE      205/232     3:07:14     1:38:54     1:27:13   14:13     3:06:07
3601  John Steadman          M 45-49    176/185     3:10:23     1:42:11     1:23:59   14:13     3:06:10
3609  Jonathan Gonzalez      CLYDE      206/232     3:10:22     1:36:33     1:30:20   14:16     3:06:52
3613  Terry Phalen           M 50-54    129/138     3:10:58     1:24:37     1:42:19   14:17     3:06:55
3616  Jared Salvati          M 35-39    222/226     3:08:58     1:44:50     1:22:25   14:18     3:07:15
3628  William Leung          M 30-34    169/174     3:09:51     1:26:06     1:42:11   14:23     3:08:16
3631  Michael Yamanuha       M 25-29    102/106     3:12:34     1:50:23     1:18:18   14:25     3:08:40
3632  Nancy Chrisopulos      M 60-64      65/69     3:12:03     1:36:08     1:32:53   14:26     3:09:00
3634  Scott Stefanoski       CLYDE      207/232     3:09:27     1:37:11     1:32:16   14:28     3:09:27
3636  Christopher Elliott    M 15-18      41/42     3:12:34     1:30:38     1:39:26   14:31     3:10:04
3642  Thomas Meis            M 50-54    130/138     3:15:49     1:43:42     1:26:59   14:34     3:10:41
3656  Steve Williams         M 30-34    170/174     3:11:40     1:49:02     1:22:38   14:38     3:11:40
3659  Joe Halonen            M 65-69      27/31     3:14:43     1:40:01     1:32:02   14:40     3:12:03
3667  Aaron Ketcher          M 40-44    191/198     3:17:08     1:40:23     1:32:07   14:42     3:12:30
3669  Theron Kimball         CLYDE      208/232     3:21:23     1:45:24     1:27:14   14:43     3:12:37
3677  Wellington Pindar      M 40-44    192/198     3:16:49     1:44:07     1:29:09   14:46     3:13:16
3678  Redzep Talic           M 55-59    102/104     3:13:37     1:40:47     1:32:30   14:46     3:13:16
3682  Kevin Pierce           M 45-49    177/185     3:15:43     1:43:29     1:29:52   14:46     3:13:20
3687  Zachary Backlin        M 30-34    171/174     3:16:22     1:43:07     1:30:39   14:48     3:13:45
3688  Caleb Hunt             M 01-14      32/32     3:18:15     1:34:03     1:39:51   14:49     3:13:54
3689  Jared Hunt             M 45-49    178/185     3:18:15     1:34:05     1:39:50   14:49     3:13:54
3690  Jason Wright           M 30-34    172/174     3:18:50     2:26:44       47:27   14:50     3:14:11
3693  David Barkman          M 40-44    193/198     3:15:42     1:36:08     1:38:17   14:51     3:14:25
3694  Carlos Enriquez        CLYDE      209/232     3:15:38     1:39:44     1:34:41   14:51     3:14:25
3695  Gabriel Parra          M 25-29    103/106     3:18:31     1:37:42     1:36:46   14:51     3:14:28
3700  Gary Damore            M 60-64      66/69     3:18:37     1:35:53     1:39:32   14:55     3:15:24
3710  Daniel Archibald       CLYDE      210/232     3:20:19     1:44:42     1:31:53   15:01     3:16:35
3711  Jacob Olivarez-Giles   M 30-34    173/174     3:24:08     1:45:28     1:31:15   15:01     3:16:43
3717  Brad Gerson            M 55-59    103/104     3:19:40     1:44:05     1:33:09   15:04     3:17:14
3718  William Walkingsick    M 50-54    131/138     3:20:30     1:42:23     1:34:51   15:04     3:17:14
3719  Adam Browning          M 40-44    194/198     3:19:21     1:33:48     1:43:27   15:04     3:17:14
3720  Timothy Rogers         CLYDE      211/232     3:21:13     1:36:27     1:40:49   15:04     3:17:16
3722  Richard Conway         CLYDE      212/232     3:21:09     1:31:49     1:46:03   15:07     3:17:51
3724  Leander Begay          CLYDE      213/232     3:20:15     1:41:52     1:36:19   15:08     3:18:11
3727  Tyson Crowther         CLYDE      214/232     3:19:03     1:39:47     1:38:54   15:10     3:18:41
3729  William E. Shuell Md   M 65-69      28/31     3:22:57     1:46:44     1:32:03   15:11     3:18:47
3733  Andy Nguyen            M 25-29    104/106     3:22:20     1:48:56     1:30:16   15:13     3:19:12
3739  Anthony Canez          CLYDE      215/232     3:27:03     1:44:35     1:34:54   15:14     3:19:29
3741  Gary Auxier            CLYDE      216/232     3:23:21     1:46:20     1:33:57   15:18     3:20:17
3746  David Reid             M 50-54    132/138     3:24:38     1:43:52     1:37:39   15:23     3:21:31
3748  Isaac Lamb             CLYDE      217/232     3:25:31     1:38:41     1:43:13   15:25     3:21:54
3753  Frank Roberts          M 70 UP      17/18     3:27:32     1:57:12     1:25:50   15:30     3:23:01
3756  Doug Miner             M 60-64      67/69     3:28:06     1:42:07     1:41:11   15:32     3:23:17
3762  Ed Jankovsky Jr.       M 45-49    179/185     3:28:30     1:45:03     1:38:50   15:34     3:23:52
3764  Tyler Tune             CLYDE      218/232     3:28:12     1:38:20     1:45:39   15:35     3:23:59
3765  Julian Ramon           CLYDE      219/232     3:26:04     1:51:33     1:32:43   15:36     3:24:15
3770  Yogaraj Jeyaprakasam   M 35-39    223/226     3:25:08     1:46:18     1:38:35   15:39     3:24:53
3772  Chris Dobson           CLYDE      220/232     3:27:34     1:35:33     1:49:34   15:40     3:25:07
3775  Jared Dinehart         M 45-49    180/185     3:29:22     1:48:07     1:37:12   15:41     3:25:19
3777  Edward Cash            M 40-44    195/198     3:26:48     1:49:09     1:36:12   15:41     3:25:21
3778  Tyler Cottam           M 40-44    196/198     3:27:56     1:49:05     1:36:17   15:41     3:25:22
3781  Kyle Hallstrom         CLYDE      221/232     3:27:09     1:48:59     1:36:25   15:41     3:25:24
3793  Steven Swanson         M 45-49    181/185     3:31:13     1:51:31     1:35:15   15:47     3:26:45
3802  Paul Ulan              M 45-49    182/185     3:39:54     1:50:30     1:37:56   15:55     3:28:26
3804  Apurva Patel           M 35-39    224/226     3:31:06     1:58:05     1:30:30   15:56     3:28:34
3807  Steve Sharp            M 55-59    104/104     3:32:46     1:52:28     1:36:52   15:59     3:29:20
3810  Surendra Kadegowda     M 50-54    133/138     3:32:48     1:57:57     1:32:18   16:03     3:30:14
3816  Brent Ellsworth        M 60-64      68/69     3:34:00     1:53:14     1:38:05   16:08     3:31:18
3833  Po Chen                M 30-34    174/174     3:41:36     1:50:47     1:43:37   16:22     3:34:24
3834  Bill Hager             M 70 UP      18/18     3:39:35     1:57:08     1:37:32   16:24     3:34:40
3839  Raymond Quitola        CLYDE      222/232     3:36:18     1:43:26     1:52:04   16:27     3:35:30
3840  Nick Smedley           M 50-54    134/138     3:36:51     1:42:17     1:53:34   16:29     3:35:50
3848  David Crummey          CLYDE      223/232     3:41:10     1:53:00     1:44:18   16:36     3:37:17
3850  Bradley Bushman        CLYDE      224/232     3:43:26     1:54:48     1:43:14   16:39     3:38:02
3854  Frank Klejmont         M 65-69      29/31     3:41:26     1:59:06     1:39:09   16:40     3:38:14
3856  David Rodriguez        CLYDE      225/232     3:40:51     1:49:59     1:48:34   16:41     3:38:33
3860  Calvin Noonan          M 45-49    183/185     3:41:57     1:57:23     1:41:31   16:43     3:38:54
3861  Frank Jauregui         CLYDE      226/232     3:41:56     1:57:26     1:41:29   16:43     3:38:54
3865  Shripathi Krishnan     M 40-44    197/198     3:41:26     1:52:00     1:47:52   16:47     3:39:52
3869  Javier Sanchez         M 65-69      30/31     3:43:27     1:59:37     1:41:10   16:52     3:40:47
3872  Ryan Welch             M 19-24      45/46     3:42:41     1:56:44     1:44:07   16:52     3:40:50
3873  Joseph Hager           M 19-24      46/46     3:43:40     1:58:35     1:42:17   16:52     3:40:51
3874  Stewart Crawford       CLYDE      227/232     3:40:53     2:09:01     1:31:53   16:52     3:40:53
3878  Satish Kosuri          M 45-49    184/185     3:43:57     1:58:01     1:43:21   16:54     3:41:21
3887  Brent Duda             M 35-39    225/226     3:48:07     1:54:45     1:47:41   16:59     3:42:25
3888  Philip Sirhan          M 45-49    185/185     3:43:48     1:57:08     1:45:20   16:59     3:42:28
3889  Thomas Meagher         M 60-64      69/69     3:45:43     1:48:21     1:54:14   17:00     3:42:34
3895  Javier Sanchez         M 35-39    226/226     3:46:40     1:59:38     1:44:23   17:06     3:44:00
3902  Randy Hinckley         M 50-54    135/138     3:49:29     2:01:55     1:43:38   17:14     3:45:33
3906  Jason Yarbrough        M 40-44    198/198     3:49:13     2:05:58     1:39:43   17:14     3:45:41
3912  Bryan Correira         CLYDE      228/232     3:51:30     2:03:05     1:46:37   17:33     3:49:42
3918  Bryan McCoy            CLYDE      229/232     3:56:27     2:04:45     1:47:04   17:42     3:51:49
3920  David Benson           M 50-54    136/138     3:56:45     2:07:36     1:44:45   17:45     3:52:21
3923  Julio C Benavides      CLYDE      230/232     3:59:06     1:54:52     1:59:14   17:53     3:54:06
3933  Joseph Anthon McLaws   M 50-54    137/138     4:00:18     2:13:16     1:45:55   18:16     3:59:10
3936  Brooke Greasby         CLYDE      231/232     4:07:59     2:04:46     1:58:55   18:36     4:03:40
3939  Sean Orsburn           CLYDE      232/232     4:07:54     2:08:53     1:55:30   18:40     4:04:23
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3940  Ronald Nuvayouma       M 50-54    138/138     4:09:50     2:10:10     1:57:12   18:53     4:07:21
3942  David Arseneau         M 65-69      31/31     4:12:36     2:23:11     1:45:30   18:59     4:08:41
3949  Scott Pitcher          M 25-29    105/106     4:17:08     2:14:23     1:58:45   19:20     4:13:08
3953  Ben Housholder         M 15-18      42/42     4:26:33     2:20:30     1:57:55   19:44     4:18:24
3958  Sterling Priday        M 25-29    106/106     4:40:05     2:24:01     2:07:04   20:42     4:31:05
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